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Sustainability Can Only Be  
Achieved in Collaboration
The fundamental principle of sustainability has always 
played a role at our company since its founding in 1945. 
Within the Eppendorf Group, our goal is to continue to 
grow and develop so that we do not exceed the bounds  
of our planet’s resilience now or in the future, and to en-
sure that our actions are aligned with society’s needs.

To achieve sustainable business activities, we identified 
eight key sustainability topics along our value chain.  
They are divided across four key strategic issues that 
guide our actions and activities as a responsible company:

 
 

 
 
 

 

Social Compliance:
> Ensuring that our suppliers 

uphold fair labor conditions

Climate Change:
> Reduce CO2 emissions 

generated at our own production 
and administrative sites

> Reduce CO2  emissions arising at 
the customers’ end as a result of 
the use of our products

Natural resources:
> Prevent waste arising as a result 

of the use of our consumables
> Minimize waste arising as a 

result of our packaging
> Reuse and recycle resources and 

waste arising from our business 
activities

Social Wellbeing:
> Promote the safety and health of 

our customers during the use of 
our products

> Ensure diversity and equality of 
opportunity at our sites and 
lifelong learning

Discover Our ACT Labeled Products
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Meet your own sustainability targets with Eppendorf Tubes® BioBased, 
epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Sterile Reloads, epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Standard, 
Eppendorf twin.tec® Trace PCR Plates BioBased

About Bio-based Polymer Used for 
Eppendorf Tubes® BioBased

At Eppendorf, we have found just such a 
source material and are using it for a new 
product line of Eppendorf Tubes®, epT.I.P.S.®, 
and twin.tec Trace PCR plates. These bio-
based products offer the same material 
performance as our virgin fossil-based 
material. The biobased material is made from 
at least 90% renewable feedstock. This 2nd 
generation feedstock is based on re-usage of 
collected and cleaned-up cooking oil (UCO).
The final polymers are sustainability certified 
by »ISCC PLUS« – the reliable global leading 
certification scheme for manufacturers 
producing bio-based polymers and their 
further processing.

BioBased Consumables - New Highlights 2025

Ordering information - epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Standard Eppendorf Quality
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

NEW  epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Standard, 0.1 – 10 µL, 34 mm, dark gray, colorless tips, 1,000 tips (2 bags × 500 tips) 0030080033 11280.00

NEW  epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Standard, 0.1 – 20 µL, 40 mm, light gray, colorless tips, 1,000 tips (2 bags × 500 tips) 0030080041 11280.00

NEW  epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Standard, 0.5 – 20 µL L, 46 mm, light gray, colorless tips, 1,000 tips (2 bags × 500 tips) 0030080050 10750.00

NEW  epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Standard, 2 – 200 µL, 53 mm, yellow, colorless tips, 1,000 tips (2 bags × 500 tips) 0030080068 7320.00

NEW  epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Standard, 20 – 300 µL, 55 mm, orange, colorless tips, 1,000 tips (2 bags × 500 tips) 0030080076 7320.00

NEW  epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Standard, 50 – 1,000 µL, 71 mm, blue, colorless tips, 1,000 tips (2 bags × 500 tips) 0030080084 7320.00

NEW  epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Standard, 50 – 1,250 µL, 76 mm, green, colorless tips, 1,000 tips (2 bags × 500 tips) 0030080092 11740.00

NEW  epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Standard, 50 – 1,250 µL L, 103 mm, dark green, colorless tips, 1,000 tips  
(4 bags × 250 tips)

0030080106 11740.00

NEW  epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Standard, 0.1 – 2.5 mL, 115 mm, red, colorless tips, 500 tips (5 bags × 100 tips) 0030080114 8400.00

NEW  epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Standard, 0.1 – 5 mL, 120 mm, violet, colorless tips, 500 tips (5 bags × 100 tips) 0030080122 9620.00

NEW  epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Standard, 0.2 – 5 mL L, 175 mm, violet, colorless tips, 300 tips (3 bags × 100 tips) 0030080130 6260.00

epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Standard
>	 Improve your laboratory carbon footprint and switch to epT.I.P.S.® BioBased 

Standard in bags. These pipette tips are produced from recycled feedstock in 
second generation, derived solely from waste and residue streams from vegetable 
oil production e.g. used cooking oil.

>	 Available in volumes from 10 µL to 5.0 mL Long in bags for use with epT.I.P.S.® 
Box 2.0

>	 Available as epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Standard in Eppendorf Quality
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Ordering information - epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Sterile Reloads
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Reloads, Biopur®, 0.1 – 20 µL, 40 mm, medium gray, colorless tips, ACT,  
480 tips (5 trays × 96 tips)

0030075420 6900.00

epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Reloads, Biopur®, 2 – 200 µL, 53 mm, yellow, colorless tips, ACT,  
480 tips (5 trays × 96 tips)

0030075439 6430.00

epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Reloads, Biopur®, 20 – 300 µL, 55 mm, orange, colorless tips, ACT,  
480 tips (5 trays × 96 tips)

0030075447 6430.00

epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Reloads, Biopur®, 50 – 1,000 µL, 71 mm, blue, colorless tips, ACT,  
480 tips (5 trays × 96 tips)

0030075455 6430.00

epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Reloads, Biopur®, 50 – 1,250 µL, 76 mm, green, colorless tips, ACT,  
480 tips (5 trays × 96 tips)

0030075463 6430.00

epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Reloads, Biopur®, 50 – 1,250 µL L, 103 mm, dark green, colorless tips, ACT,  
480 tips (5 trays × 96 tips)

0030075471 6430.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® BioBased Reloads, PCR clean and sterile, 0.1 – 10 µL M, 40 mm, medium gray, 
colorless tips, ACT, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips)

0030081030 20770.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® BioBased Reloads, PCR clean and sterile, 0.5 – 20 µL L, 46 mm, light gray, colorless 
tips, ACT, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips)

0030081048 20030.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® BioBased Reloads, PCR clean and sterile, 2 – 20 µL, 53 mm, yellow, colorless tips, ACT, 
960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips)

0030081056 20030.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® BioBased Reloads, PCR clean and sterile, 2 – 100 µL, 53 mm, yellow, colorless tips, 
ACT, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips)

0030081064 20030.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® BioBased Reloads, PCR clean and sterile, 2 – 200 µL, 55 mm, yellow, colorless tips, 
ACT, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips)

0030081072 20030.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® BioBased Reloads, PCR clean and sterile, 20 – 300 µL, 55 mm, orange, colorless tips, 
ACT, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips)

0030081080 20030.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® BioBased Reloads, PCR clean and sterile, 50 – 1,000 µL, 76 mm, blue, colorless tips, 
ACT, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips)

0030081099 21520.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® BioBased Reloads, PCR clean and sterile, 50 – 1,250 µL L, 103 mm, dark green, 
colorless tips, ACT, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips)

0030081102 21520.00

epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Sterile Reloads
>	 Available for epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Biopur®, ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® BioBased PCR 

clean/Sterile, ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® SealMax® Biopur®

>	 Less waste – reduce your waste volume up to 30 % compared to disposable racks

> 	 Less raw material – reduced CO2 by up to 54 % less raw material compared to 
disposable racks

Ordering information - Eppendorf Research® plus 4-pack
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Research® plus, 4-pack (Act now! bundle): 0.1-2.5 µL, 2-20 µL yellow, 20-200 µL, 100-1,000 µL, 
4x ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® BioBased sterile Reloads with 960 pipette tips, 4x epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 (empty) 

3123000950 184450.00

Eppendorf Research® plus 4-pack with epT.I.P.S.® BioBased (Act now! bundle)

Search no more – this convenient bundle offers safe, 
ergonomic, and lightweight pipettes along with an 
abundance of high-quality filter tips made from bio-based 
material (except filter). The package includes 4 Eppendorf 
Research® plus pipettes and 3,840 matching ep Dualfilter 
T.I.P.S.® BioBased tips, covering the volume range from 
0.1 to 1000 µL.
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Eppendorf Tubes® BioBased
>	 Ensured high sample integrity by using premium USP class 6 raw material and no 

use of slip agents, plasticizers, and biocides during manufacturing

>	 Cap with flattened and grooved sides supports a user-friendly ergonomic handling, 
enables a stable upright positioning, and minimizes contamination risk.

>	 High g-Safe centrifugation stability

Ordering information - Eppendorf twin.tec® Trace PCR Plates BioBased PCR Clean
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf twin.tec® Trace PCR Plates 96 BioBased, skirted, 150 µL, spring green, ACT, 25 plates 0030129857 16090.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® Trace PCR Plates 96 BioBased, skirted, 150 µL, colorless, ACT, 25 plates 0030129849 16090.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® Trace PCR Plates 96 BioBased LoBind, skirted, 150 µL, colorless, ACT, 25 plates 0030531086 20090.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® Trace PCR Plates 96 BioBased, semi-skirted, 250 µL, colorless, ACT, 25 plates 0030531043 16670.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® Trace PCR Plates 96 BioBased LoBind, semi-skirted, 250 µL, colorless, ACT, 25 plates 0030531060 20090.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® Trace PCR Plates 384 BioBased, skirted, 45 µL, colorless, ACT, 25 plates 0030531051 24720.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® Trace PCR Plates 384 BioBased LoBind, skirted, 45 µL, colorless, ACT, 25 plates 0030531078 30900.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® Trace PCR Plates BioBased
>	 One-piece design: combining a polycarbonate frame and polypropylene wells for 

optimum performance

> 	 Unique laser-engraved optical guiding grid and OptiTrack® matrix for quick 
orientation when pipetting manually

> 	 Laser-engraved lot number and expiration date on each single plate to improve 
traceability in your laboratory processes

> 	 Batch-tested and certified free of DNA, DNAase, RNase and PCR inhibitors  
(PCR clean)

> 	 Customized barcode versions are available (upon request)

Ordering information - Eppendorf Tubes® BioBased
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Tubes® BioBased, screw cap, 5.0 mL, sterile, pyrogen-, DNase-, RNase-, human and bacterial 
DNA-free, colorless, 200 tubes (2 bags × 100 tubes)

0030122518 9490.00

Eppendorf Tubes® BioBased, screw cap, 15 mL, sterile, pyrogen-, DNase-, RNase-, human and bacterial 
DNA-free, colorless, 500 tubes (10 bags × 50 tubes)

0030122526 22920.00

Eppendorf Tubes® BioBased, screw cap, 25 mL, sterile, pyrogen-, DNase-, RNase-, human and bacterial 
DNA-free, colorless, 200 tubes (8 bags × 25 tubes)

0030122534 10240.00

Eppendorf Tubes® BioBased, screw cap, 50 mL, sterile, pyrogen-, DNase-, RNase-, human and bacterial 
DNA-free, colorless, 500 tubes (20 bags × 25 tubes)

0030122542 27360.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® SealMax® BioBased Reloads, Biopur®, 0.5 – 20 µL L, 46 mm, light gray, colorless tips, 
ACT, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips)

0030081234 20560.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® SealMax® BioBased Reloads, Biopur®, 2 – 100 µL, 53 mm, yellow, colorless tips, ACT, 
960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips)

0030081242 20560.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® SealMax® BioBased Reloads, Biopur®, 2 – 200 µL, 55 mm, yellow, colorless tips, ACT, 
960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips)

0030081250 21300.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® SealMax® BioBased Reloads, Biopur®, 20 – 300 µL, 55 mm, orange, colorless tips, ACT, 
960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips)

0030081269 20560.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® SealMax® BioBased Reloads, Biopur®, 50 – 1,000 µL, 76 mm, blue, colorless tips, ACT, 
960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips)

0030081277 22270.00
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Eppendorf Research® plus - Mechanical Pipette
>	 Mechanical air-cushion pipette with standard 3-button operation (one 

operating element for volume selection, one for pipetting, and one for 
tip ejection)

>	 Feel the difference in weight and pipetting forces: Designed according 
to the Eppendorf PhysioCare Concept® principles

>	 Selected volume is displayed in the large 4-digit volume display 

>	 Enjoy minimal tip attachment forces due to a spring-loaded tip cone 
(available for all pipettes up to 1 mL)

>	 Temporarily adjust your pipette in seconds for better accuracy when 
pipetting challenging liquids like ethanol or when pipetting at high 
altitudes. Return to factory adjustment without calibration

>	 Autoclave the entire pipette or only the lower part according to your 
needs and applications to ensure a proper decontamination

> 	 3 years warranty

> 	 ACT®-labeled single-channel pipettes

Ordering information - Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, variable
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips,  
0.1 – 2.5 µL, dark gray, ACT

3123000012 34540.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips,  
0.5 – 10 µL, medium gray, ACT

3123000020 34540.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips,  
2 – 20 µL, yellow, ACT

3123000039 34540.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips,  
2 – 20 µL, light gray, ACT

3123000098 34540.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips,  
10 – 100 µL, yellow, ACT

3123000047 34540.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips,  
20 – 200 µL, yellow, ACT

3123000055 34540.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips,  
30 – 300 µL, orange, ACT

3123000101 34540.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips,  
100 – 1,000 µL, blue, ACT

3123000063 34540.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® 2.5 mL sample bag with 10 pipette tips,  
0.25 – 2.5 mL, red, ACT

3123000144 34540.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® 5 mL sample bag with 10 pipette tips,  
0.5 – 5 mL, violet, ACT

3123000071 34540.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® 10 mL sample bag with 10 pipette tips,  
1 – 10 mL, turquoise, ACT

3123000080 34540.00

Ordering information - Eppendorf Research® plus Multi-packs
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Research® plus, 3-pack, 1-channel, variable, incl. 3x epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips and 
ballpoint pen. Option 1: 0.5 – 10 µL, 10 – 100 µL, 100 – 1,000 µL

3123000900 84860.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 3-pack, 1-channel, variable, incl. 3x epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips and 
ballpoint pen. Option 2: 2 – 20 µL yellow, 20 – 200 µL, 100 – 1,000 µL

3123000918 84860.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 3-pack, 1-channel, variable, incl. 1x epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0, 2x epT.I.P.S. sample bags 
and ballpoint pen. Option 3: 100 – 1,000 µL, 0.5 – 5 mL, 1 – 10 mL

3123000926 84860.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 6-pack with Pipette Carousel 2, 1-channel, variable, incl. Pipette Carousel 2, 
6x epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips and ballpoint pen, 0.1 – 2.5 µL, 0.5 – 10 µL, 2 – 20 µL (yellow), 
10 – 100 µL, 20 – 200 µL, 100 – 1,000 µL

3123000942 172090.00
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Ordering information - Eppendorf Research® plus, multichannel
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Research® plus, 8-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips, 0.5 – 10 µL, 
medium gray

3125000010 104550.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 8-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips, 10 – 100 µL, 
yellow

3125000036 104550.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 8-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips, 30 – 300 µL, 
orange

3125000052 104550.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 8-channel, variable, 120-1200 µL, green 3125000214 104550.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 12-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips, 0.5 – 10 µL, 
medium gray

3125000028 114230.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 12-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips, 10 – 100 µL, 
yellow

3125000044 114230.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 12-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips, 30 – 300 µL, 
orange

3125000060 114230.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 12-channel, variable, 120-1200 µL, green 3125000222 114230.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 16-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 384 pipette tips, 1 – 20 µL, 
light pink

3125000079 120160.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 16-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 384 pipette tips, 5 – 100 µL, 
light yellow

3125000095 120160.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 24-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 384 pipette tips, 1 – 20 µL, 
light pink

3125000087 127660.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 24-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 384 pipette tips, 5 – 100 µL, 
light yellow

3125000109 127660.00

Ordering information - Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, fixed
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, fixed, 10 µL, medium gray 3124000016 20770.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, fixed, 10 µL, yellow 3124000024 20770.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, fixed, 20 µL, light gray 3124000032 20770.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, fixed, 20 µL, yellow 3124000040 20770.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, fixed, 25 µL, yellow 3124000059 20770.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, fixed, 50 µL, yellow 3124000067 20770.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, fixed, 100 µL, yellow 3124000075 20770.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, fixed, 200 µL, yellow 3124000083 20770.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, fixed, 200 µL, blue 3124000091 20770.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, fixed, 250 µL, blue 3124000105 20770.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, fixed, 500 µL, blue 3124000113 20770.00

Eppendorf Research® plus, 1-channel, fixed, 1000 µL, blue 3124000121 20770.00
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Ordering information - Eppendorf Reference® 2 Multi-packs
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 3-pack, 1-channel, variable, incl. 3x epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips and 
ballpoint pen. 
Option 1: 0.5 – 10 µL, 10 – 100 µL, 100 – 1,000 µL

4924000908 122740.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 3-pack, 1-channel, variable, incl. 3x epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips and 
ballpoint pen. 
Option 2: 2 – 20 µL yellow, 20 – 200 µL, 100 – 1,000 µL

4924000916 122740.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 3-pack, 1-channel, variable, incl. 1x epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips, 
2x epT.I.P.S. sample bags with 10 pipette tips and ballpoint pen. 
Option 3: 100 – 1,000 µL, 0.5 – 5 mL, 1 – 10 mL

4924000924 122740.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 6-pack with Pipette Carousel 2, 1-channel, variable, incl. Pipette Carousel 2, 
6x epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips and ballpoint pen, 0.1 – 2.5 µL, 0.5 – 10 µL, 2 – 20 µL (yellow), 
10 – 100 µL, 20 – 200 µL, 100 – 1,000 µL

4924000940 208860.00

Ordering information - Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, variable
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips,  
0.1 – 2.5 µL, dark gray

4924000010 48370.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips,  
0.5 – 10 µL, medium gray

4924000029 48370.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips,  
2 – 20 µL, light gray

4924000037 48370.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips,  
2 – 20 µL, yellow

4924000045 48370.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips, 
10 – 100 µL, yellow

4924000053 48370.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips, 
20 – 200 µL, yellow

4924000061 48370.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips, 
30 – 300 µL, orange

4924000070 48370.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips, 
100 – 1,000 µL, blue

4924000088 48370.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® 2.5 mL sample bag with 10 pipette tips, 
0.25 – 2.5 mL, red

4924000096 48370.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® 5 mL sample bag with 10 pipette tips, 
0.5 – 5 mL, violet

4924000100 48370.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® 10 mL sample bag with 10 pipette tips,  
1 – 10 mL, turquoise

4924000118 48370.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2 - Mechanical Pipette
> 	 Mechanical air-cushion pipette with outstanding precision and accuracy - 

operated with just one button for volume selection, pipetting and tip ejection

> 	 With its innovative one-button operation, the Reference 2 allows fast and 
ergonomic handling with reduced operating efforts and active aerosol reduction. 
A clear haptic feedback helps to avoid accidental tip ejection

> 	 4-digit display with magnifying window for quick and secure volume setting and 
identification (clearly visible from every angle), incl. volume lock

> 	 Spring-loaded tip cones improve user-to-user reproducibility and ergonomics by 
lowering the tip attachment force

> 	 Available as single-channel pipette in fixed or variable volume as well as 8- and 
12-channel pipette
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Ordering information - Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, fixed
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, fixed, 1 µL, dark gray 4925000014 24730.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, fixed, 2 µL, dark gray 4925000022 24730.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, fixed, 5 µL, medium gray 4925000030 24730.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, fixed, 10 µL, medium gray 4925000049 24730.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, fixed, 10 µL, yellow 4925000057 24730.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, fixed, 20 µL, light gray 4925000065 24730.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, fixed, 20 µL, yellow 4925000073 24730.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, fixed, 25 µL, yellow 4925000081 24730.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, fixed, 50 µL, yellow 4925000090 24730.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, fixed, 100 µL, yellow 4925000103 24730.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, fixed, 200 µL, yellow 4925000111 24730.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, fixed, 200 µL, blue 4925000120 24730.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, fixed, 250 µL, blue 4925000138 24730.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, fixed, 500 µL, blue 4925000146 24730.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, fixed, 1000 µL, blue 4925000154 24730.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, fixed, 2 mL, red 4925000162 24730.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 1-channel, fixed, 2.5 mL, red 4925000170 24730.00

Ordering information - Eppendorf Reference® 2, multichannel
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 8-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips,  
0.5 – 10 µL, medium gray

4926000018 137970.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 8-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips,  
10 – 100 µL, yellow

4926000034 137970.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 8-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips,  
30 – 300 µL, orange

4926000050 137970.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 12-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips,  
0.5 – 10 µL, medium gray

4926000026 151070.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 12-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips,  
10 – 100 µL, yellow

4926000042 151070.00

Eppendorf Reference® 2, 12-channel, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 with 96 pipette tips,  
30 – 300 µL, orange

4926000069 151070.00
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Ordering information - Eppendorf Xplorer®, 1-channel
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Xplorer®, 1-channel, variable, 0.5-10 µL, medium gray, ACT 4861000015 82080.00

Eppendorf Xplorer®, 1-channel, variable, 1-20 µL, light gray, ACT 4861000017 82080.00

Eppendorf Xplorer®, 1-channel, variable, 5-100 µL, yellow, ACT 4861000023 82080.00

Eppendorf Xplorer®, 1-channel, variable, 10-200 µL, yellow, ACT 4861000027 82080.00

Eppendorf Xplorer®, 1-channel, variable, 15-300 µL, orange, ACT 4861000031 82080.00

Eppendorf Xplorer®, 1-channel, variable, 50-1,000 µL, blue, ACT 4861000040 82080.00

Eppendorf Xplorer®, 1-channel, variable, 0.1-2.5 mL, red, ACT 4861000044 82080.00

Eppendorf Xplorer®, 1-channel, variable, 0.2-5 mL, violet, ACT 4861000058 82080.00

Eppendorf Xplorer®, 1-channel, variable, 0.5-10 mL, turquoise, ACT 4861000066 82080.00

Ordering information - Eppendorf Xplorer®, multi-channel
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Xplorer®, 8-channel, variable, 0.5-10 µL, medium gray 4861000104 123300.00

Eppendorf Xplorer®, 8-channel, variable, 5-100 µL, yellow 4861000120 123300.00

Eppendorf Xplorer®, 8-channel, variable, 15-300 µL, orange 4861000147 123300.00

Eppendorf Xplorer®, 8-channel, variable, 50-1,200 µL, green 4861000163 123300.00

Eppendorf Xplorer®, 12-channel, variable, 0.5-10 µL, medium gray 4861000112 146810.00

Eppendorf Xplorer®, 12-channel, variable, 5-100 µL, yellow 4861000139 146810.00

Eppendorf Xplorer®, 12-channel, variable, 15-300 µL, orange 4861000155 146810.00

Eppendorf Xplorer®, 12-channel, variable, 50-1,200 µL, green 4861000171 146810.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® - Electronic Pipette
>	 Electronic air-cushion pipette reaching new levels of simplicity, 

precision and reproducibility

> 	 Intuitive handling via multi-function rocker with »up is up« (aspiration) 
and »down is down« (dispensing) logic and selection dial to access all 
pipetting modes

> 	 Spring-loaded tip cone in all Xplorer and Xplorer plus pipettes up to 
1,000 µL reduces tip attachment and ejection forces

> 	 Powerful rechargeable battery for up to 8 hours use & work can 
continue while charging via power socket

> 	 Autoclavable lower parts for easy decontamination (all models, incl. 
Move It®)

> 	 Operating Modes: Pipetting, Pipetting and mixing, Dispensing, 
Automatic dispensing, Manual pipetting

> 	 History function saves the 10 last used dispensing settings

> 	 ACT®-labeled single-channel pipettes
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Eppendorf Xplorer® plus - Electronic Pipette
>	 On/Off switch: Switches the pipette off during longer periods of inactivity

>	 Individual programming, fixed volume settings, password protection, additional 
applications, display of service intervals

> 	 Special Operating Modes: Multiple aspiration, Diluting, Sequential pipetting, 
Sequential dispensing, Reverse pipetting

> 	 Available as single-, 8-, 12-, 16- and 24-channel 

> 	 ACT®-labeled single-channel pipettes

Ordering information - Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, 1-channel

Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, 1-channel, variable, 0.5-10 µL, medium gray, ACT 4861000708 101140.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, 1-channel, variable, 1-20 µL, light gray, ACT 4861000710 101140.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, 1-channel, variable, 5-100 µL, yellow, ACT 4861000716 101140.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, 1-channel, variable, 10-200 µL, yellow, ACT 4861000720 101140.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, 1-channel, variable, 15-300 µL, orange, ACT 4861000724 101140.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, 1-channel, variable, 50-1,000 µL, blue, ACT 4861000732 101140.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, 1-channel, variable, 0.1-2.5 mL, red, ACT 4861000736 101140.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, 1-channel, variable, 0.2-5 mL, violet, ACT 4861000740 101140.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, 1-channel, variable, 0.5-10 mL, turquoise, ACT 4861000759 101140.00

Ordering information - Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, multi-channel

Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, 8-channel, variable, 0.5-10 µL, medium gray 4861000767 151860.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, 8-channel, variable, 5-100 µL, yellow 4861000783 151860.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, 8-channel, variable, 15-300 µL, orange 4861000805 151860.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, 8-channel, variable, 50-1,200 µL, green 4861000821 151860.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, 12-channel, variable, 0.5-10 µL, medium gray 4861000775 180860.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, 12-channel, variable, 5-100 µL, yellow 4861000791 180860.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, 12-channel, variable, 15-300 µL, orange 4861000813 180860.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, 12-channel, variable, 50-1,200 µL, green 4861000830 180860.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, 16-channel, variable, 1-20 µL, light pink 4861000778 184220.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, 16-channel, variable, 5-100 µL, light yellow 4861000792 184220.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, 24-channel, variable, 1-20 µL, light pink 4861000779 203370.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus, 24-channel, variable, 5-100 µL, light yellow 4861000793 203370.00
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Move It® Adjustable Tip Spacing Pipettes
>	 4-, 6-, 8- and 12-channel air-cushion pipettes with variable volume and 

adjustable tip spacing option

> 	 Available as Research® plus - mechanical and Xplorer® plus - electronic, 
adjustable tip spacing multichannel pipette

> 	 For plates (384-, 96-, 48-, 24- and 12-well), tubes (1.5 and 2.0 mL), agarose gels 
and more

> 	 Tip spacing freely selectable from 4.5 to 33 mm, depending on pipette variant

> 	 Format limiter for quick switches backwards and forwards between source and 
destination formats

> 	 Manual adjustment knob for smooth vibration-free format switches and liquid 
transfers without dripping

Ordering information - Mechanical Research® plus Move It®

Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Research® plus Move It®, 4-channel, 9-33 mm cone distance, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 
with 96 pipette tips, 30 – 300 µL, orange

3125000150 169640.00

Eppendorf Research® plus Move It®, 4-channel, 9-33 mm cone distance, variable, 120 – 1,200 µL,  
dark green

3125000184 169640.00

Eppendorf Research® plus Move It®, 6-channel, 9-20 mm cone distance, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 
with 96 pipette tips, 30 – 300 µL, orange

3125000168 176460.00

Eppendorf Research® plus Move It®, 6-channel, 9-20 mm cone distance, variable, 120 – 1,200 µL,  
dark green

3125000192 176460.00

Eppendorf Research® plus Move It®, 8-channel, 4.5-14 mm cone distance, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 
with 384 pipette tips, 1 – 20 µL, light pink

3125000117 182210.00

Eppendorf Research® plus Move It®, 8-channel, 4.5-14 mm cone distance, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 
with 384 pipette tips, 5 – 100 µL, light yellow

3125000133 182210.00

Eppendorf Research® plus Move It®, 8-channel, 9-14 mm cone distance, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 
with 96 pipette tips, 30 – 300 µL, orange

3125000176 183810.00

Eppendorf Research® plus Move It®, 8-channel, 9-14 mm cone distance, variable, 120 – 1,200 µL,  
dark green

3125000206 183810.00

Eppendorf Research® plus Move It®, 12-channel, 4.5-9 mm cone distance, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 
with 384 pipette tips, 1 – 20 µL, light pink

3125000125 196050.00

Eppendorf Research® plus Move It®, 12-channel, 4.5-9 mm cone distance, variable, incl. epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 
with 384 pipette tips, 5 – 100 µL, light yellow

3125000141 196050.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus Move It®, 4-channel, 9-33 mm cone distance, variable, 15 – 300 µL, orange 4861000816 187290.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus Move It®, 4-channel, 9-33 mm cone distance, variable, 50 – 1,200 µL, green 4861000833 187290.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus Move It®, 6-channel, 9-20 mm cone distance, variable, 15 – 300 µL, orange 4861000817 193110.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus Move It®, 6-channel, 9-20 mm cone distance, variable, 50 – 1,200 µL, green 4861000834 193110.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus Move It®, 8-channel, 4.5 mm cone distance, variable, 1-20 µL, light pink 4861000781 206500.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus Move It®, 8-channel, 4.5 mm cone distance, variable, 5-100 µL, light yellow	 4861000794 206500.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus Move It®, 8-channel, 9-14 mm cone distance, variable, 15 – 300 µL, orange 4861000818 198930.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus Move It®, 8-channel, 9-14 mm cone distance, variable, 50 – 1,200 µL, green 4861000835 198930.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus Move It®, 12-channel, 4.5-9 mm cone distance, variable, 1 – 20 µL, light pink 4861000782 218280.00

Eppendorf Xplorer® plus Move It®, 12-channel, 4.5-9 mm cone distance, variable, 5 – 100 µL, light yellow 4861000795 218280.00
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Multipette® M4 - Multi-Dispenser Pipette
> 	 Positive displacement principle: Ideal for viscous or foaming solutions and 

liquids with high vapor pressure

>	 Mechanical positive displacement multi-dispenser: fill the tip once and dispense 
up to 100 times without a refill

>	 Automatic Combitips® advanced dispenser tip recognition eliminates time-
consuming volume calculations

>	 Wide dispensing range: 1 µL to 10 mL for flexible operation

>	 Safe handling of toxic, radioactive or infectious liquids Eco-conscious 
production: Multipette M4 and Combitips® advanced tips are ACT®-labeled to 
help you make an informed choice when it comes to sustainability

Ordering information - Multipette® M4
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Multipette® M4, 1-channel, incl. 1x Combitips® advanced 2.5 mL (green) tip and Pipette Holder 2,  
1 µL – 10 mL, ACT

4982000012 43390.00

Multipette® M4 Starter Kit, 1-channel, incl. Combitips® advanced Box 2.0, Combitips® advanced assortment 
pack (1 tip of each size) and Pipette Holder 2, 1 µL – 10 mL

4982000314 44720.00

Multipette® E3/E3x - Electronic Multi-Dispenser 
Pipette
>	 Electronic positive displacement dispenser with several functions e.g. 

for dilution series, titration, automatic dispensing into microplates 
and vessel series

> 	 Positive displacement principle: Precise, accurate and contamination-
free dispensing of viscous solutions (e.g. glycerol), liquids with 
high vapor pressure (e.g. ethanol) or toxic, radioactive and other 
hazardous samples

> 	 Increase your efficiency when filling plates and series of tubes: Fill 
the tip once and dispense up to 100 times without a refill

>	 Automatic Combitips® advanced pipette tip recognition: Eliminates 
time-consuming volume calculations, avoiding incorrect dispensing 
volumes

> 	 Motor-driven operation: Reduces the human error to a minimum and 
minimizes risks of repetitive strain injuries (RSI)

>	 Eco-conscious production: Multipette E3/E3x and Combitips® 
advanced tips are ACT®-labeled to help you make an informed choice 
when it comes to sustainability

Ordering information - Multipette® E3/E3x
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Multipette® E3, 1-channel, incl. charging cable and Combitips® advanced assortment pack  
(1 tip of each size), 1 µL-50 mL, ACT

4987000010 111040.00

Multipette® E3 bundle with charger stand, 1-channel, incl. charging cable, Charger Stand 2 and Combitips® 
advanced assortment pack (1 tip of each size), 1 µL – 50 mL, ACT

4987000371 124090.00

Multipette® E3x, 1-channel, incl. charging cable and Combitips® advanced assortment pack  
(1 tip of each size), 1 µL – 50 mL, ACT

4987000029 143690.00

Multipette® E3x bundle with charger stand, 1-channel, incl. charging cable, Charger Stand 2 and Combitips® 
advanced assortment pack (1 tip of each size), 1 µL – 50 mL, ACT

4987000380 150180.00
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Ordering information - Pipette Holder System & Accessories
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Pipette Carousel 2, for 6 Eppendorf Research®, Research® plus, Reference®, Reference® 2 or Biomaster®, 
additional pipette holders are optionally available

3116000015 21160.00

Charger Carousel 2, for 6 Eppendorf Xplorer® or Xplorer® plus, mains/power adapter included, additional 
charger shells and pipette holders are optionally available

3116000023 66900.00

Charger Stand 2, for one Eppendorf Xplorer® or Xplorer® plus, operated with mains/power adapter supplied 
with Eppendorf Xplorer® or Xplorer® plus

3116000031 35560.00

Charger Stand 2, for one Eppendorf Multipette® E3/E3x or Multipette® stream/Xstream, operated with mains/
power adapter supplied with Eppendorf Multipette® E3/E3x or Multipette® stream/Xstream

3116000040 35560.00

Pipette Stand 2, for one Eppendorf Multipette® M4, without charging functionality, additional pipette holders 
are optionally available

3116000058 16350.00

Pipette Holder 2, for one Eppendorf Research®, Research® plus, Reference® 2 or Biomaster®, for Pipette 
Carousel 2 and Charger Carousel 2 or wall mounting, sticky tape included

3116000112 3600.00

Pipette Holder 2, for one Eppendorf Xplorer® or Xplorer® plus, for Pipette Carousel 2 or wall mounting, sticky 
tape included, without charging functionality

3116000120 5090.00

Pipette Holder 2, for one Eppendorf Multipette® E3/E3x or Eppendorf Multipette® stream/Xstream, for 
Pipette Carousel 2 or wall mounting, sticky tape included, without charging functionality

3116000139 5630.00

Pipette Holder 2, for one Eppendorf Multipette® M4, for Pipette Carousel 2 and Charger Carousel 2 or wall 
mounting, sticky tape included

3116000147 4270.00

Charger Shell 2, for one Eppendorf Xplorer® or Xplorer® plus, for Charger Carousel 2 (with charging 
functionality)

3116602007 7460.00

Charger Shell 2, for one Eppendorf Multipette® E3/E3x or Eppendorf Multipette® stream/Xstream, for 
Charger Carousel 2, with charging functionality

3116603003 7460.00

Mains/Power Adapter, for Charger Carousel 2, with magnetic power connector 3116607009 6560.00

Reagent reservoir Tip-Tub, autoclavable reservoir for the aspiration of liquids with multi-channel pipettes,  
1 set = 10 reservoirs and 10 lids

0030058607 3740.00

Eppendorf Pipette Holder System
>	 New Eppendorf Pipette Holder System stores all current manual and electronic Eppendorf pipettes (including the 

Multipette) and most of their predecessors

>	 Charger carousel with intelligent charging electronics and increased capacity for up to six instruments

>	 Rotatable holder with completely new design for all manual pipettes including Eppendorf Research®, Research® plus, 
Reference®, Reference® 2 and Biomaster®

>	 Carousels and stands with interchangeable pipette holders and charger shells, no tools required

>	 Large rubber feet protect carousels and stands from liquids spilled on bench top

>	 Pictograms on all charger shells and pipette holders for clear assignment in the lab

>	 Quick-release magnetic power connector protects pipettes and Multipettes from falling
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Pipet Helper® - Mechanical Pipette Aid
>	 The aspirating bulb enables pipetting of volumes up to 100 mL using glass or 

plastic pipettes

>	 Easy Maintenance and cleaning due to easy dismounting, few parts and full 
autoclavability

>	 Single lever controls low force aspirating and dispensing

>	 High control over the liquid movement due to very sensitive valve unit

>	 The special silicon pipet adapter guarantees a secure pipette fit

Ordering information - Pipet Helper®

Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Pipet Helper®, 1-channel, 0.1-100 mL 4423000010 15490.00

3 µm membrane filter, non- sterile (pack of 10) for Eppendorf Pipet Helper 4423601014 10469.00

Ordering information - Easypet® 3
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Easypet® 3, 1-channel, incl. mains/power supply device, wall mounting device, shelf stand, 2 membrane 
filters 0.45 µm, 0.1-100 mL

4430000018 60640.00

Lithium Polymer Battery, 3.7 V for Easypet 3 4430605009 4900.00

Easypet® 3 - Electronic Pipette Controller
>	 Intuitive and convenient speed adjustment with just the tip of your fingers

>	 Lightweight, well-balanced and ergonomic design that allows for fatigue-free 
pipetting

>	 Improved operating time and optical feedback of remaining battery life

>	 Vibrant backlit LEDs provide optical feedback of the remaining battery life

>	 Operation while recharging is possible

Varispenser® 2/ Varispenser® 2x - Bottle-Top Dispenser
>	 Both models are available in 6 sizes for dispensing volumes from 0.2-100 mL

>	 Standard GL 45 thread for most common bottle threads on all sizes

>	 PFA seal of the sliding piston prevents seizing up

>	 High chemical resistance of all dispensing components

>	 Fully autoclavable without disassembly

>	 Fixation slide on interior toothed track for rapid and safe volume adjustment

>	 Varispenser 2x has a recirculation valve

Ordering information - Varispenser® 2/ Varispenser® 2x
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Varispenser® 2, 0.2-2 mL, telescopic intake tube (length 125-240 mm), incl. adapters GL 25, GL 28/S 28, 
GL 32, GL 38, S 40

4966000010 33190.00

Varispenser® 2, 0.5-5 mL, telescopic intake tube (length 125-240 mm), incl. adapters GL 25, GL 28/S 28, 
GL 32, GL 38, S 40

4966000029 33190.00
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Varispenser® 2, 1.0-10 mL, telescopic intake tube (length 125-240 mm), incl. adapters GL 25, GL 28/S 28, 
GL 32, GL 38, S 40

4966000037 33190.00

Varispenser® 2, 2.5-25 mL, telescopic intake tube (length 170-330 mm), incl. adapters GL 32, GL 38, S 40 4966000045 39980.00

Varispenser® 2, 5.0-50 mL , telescopic intake tube (length 170-330 mm), incl. adapters GL 32, GL 38, S 40 4966000053 45540.00

Varispenser® 2, 10-100 mL, telescopic intake tube (length 170-330 mm), incl. adapters GL 32, GL 38, S 40 4966000061 57700.00

Varispenser® 2x, 0.2-2 mL, with recirculation valve, telescopic intake tube (length 125-240 mm), incl. 
adapters GL 25, GL 28/S 28, GL 32, GL 38, S 40

4967000014 39220.00

Varispenser® 2x, 0.5-5 mL, with recirculation valve, telescopic intake tube (length 125-240 mm), incl. 
adapters GL 25, GL 28/S 28, GL 32, GL 38, S 40

4967000022 39220.00

Varispenser® 2x, 1.0-10 mL, with recirculation valve, telescopic intake tube (length 125-240 mm), incl. 
adapters GL 25, GL 28/S 28, GL 32, GL 38, S 40

4967000030 39220.00

Varispenser® 2x, 2.5-25 mL , with recirculation valve, telescopic intake tube (length 170-330 mm), incl. 
adapters GL 32, GL 38, S 40

4967000049 52270.00

Varispenser® 2x, 5.0-50 mL , with recirculation valve, telescopic intake tube (length 170-330 mm), incl. 
adapters GL 32, GL 38, S 40

4967000057 56460.00

Varispenser® 2x, 10.0-100 mL , with recirculation valve, telescopic intake tube (length 170-330 mm), incl. 
adapters GL 32, GL 38, S 40

4967000065 70820.00

Eppendorf Top Buret® - Bottle-Top Burette
>	 Continuous, pulse-free dispensing technique for rapid titration

>	 Recirculate valve with valve lever

>	 Voltage supply with long-life primary cells and charging display

>	 Dispensing range from 0.01 mL to 999.9 mL

>	 Modular, service-friendly construction

>	 Adjustable discharge tube horizontal: 142-220 mm, vertical: 10-200 mm and 
rotatable by 360°

>	 Telescopic aspiration tube for automatic length adjustment of  
210-370 mm

>	 Model M features a dispensing rate of 2,500 µL per rotation;  
Model H features a rate of 5000 µL per rotation

Ordering information - Eppendorf Top Buret®

Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Top Buret® M 25 mL, for 45 mm bottle thread, incl. 3 PP adapters for 40/38/32 mm threads 4965000017 129120.00

Eppendorf Top Buret® H 50 mL, for 45 mm bottle thread, incl. 3 PP adapters for 40/38/32 mm threads 4965000025 129120.00

Ordering information
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Micropestle, for resuspending pellets in 1.5/2.0 mL vessels, 10 pcs. 0030120973 7220.00

Special Consumables - Micropestle
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Eppendorf 
Quality™ Sterile PCR clean PCR clean 

and sterile*
Forensic  

DNA Grade* Biopur®*

Continuous quality control for the following relevant criteria 
Function, tightness, precision ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Low wetting ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

High chemical resistance ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

High thermal resistance ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

High centrifugation stability** ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

High transparency ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Precisely shaped ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Lot-specific certified for the following purity criteria
Human DNA-free ■ ■ ■ ■

DNA-free (human + bacterial DNA) ■

DNase-free ■ ■ ■ ■

RNase-free ■ ■ ■ ■

PCR inhibitor-free ■ ■ ■ ■

ATP-free ■

Pyrogen-free (endotoxin-free) ■ ■ ■

Sterile (Ph.Eur./USP) ■ ■ ■

Methods (Examples)
Applications requiring high general  
quality, but no checked special purities  

■

Bacteria and yeast cultures ■ ■ ■

Cell and tissue culture ■ ■ ■ ■

Isolation and storage of DNA ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Isolation and storage of RNA ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

DNA analysis (PCR, restriction analysis, 
hybridization, sequencing , NGS) 

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Mitochondrial DNA analysis ■ ■ ■ ■

Bacterial DNA analysis ■ ■

RNA analysis ■ ■ ■

Application Areas (Examples)
Routine application ■

Molecular biology ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Microbiology ■ ■ ■

Cell technology
> Stem cell research
> Transgenic animals / plants

■ ■ ■ ■

Research
> Medical research
> Agriculture & aquaculture research

■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Quality control
> Food and beverage
> Water supply
> Environmental monitoring

■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Forensic ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

Eppendorf Purity Grades Selection Guide

■ Recommended ■ ■ Highly recommended   
*    Increased safety due to availability of individually packaged / single-blistered products.
** For accurate details regarding resistance to centrifugation, please refer to the product individual instruction for use.
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Combitips® advanced - Positive Displacement Pipette Tips
>	 Combitips® advanced tips are the dedicated consumable for all Multipette® multi-dispenser pipettes from Eppendorf

>	 The 9 volume sizes (0.1 mL – 50 mL) offer a maximum range of dispensing volumes with increments as low as 100 
nanoliters depending on the Combitips® advanced used

> 	 The appropriate purity grade for each application: Eppendorf Quality, PCR clean, Forensic DNA Grade or Biopur®

> 	 ViscoTip® syringe tips have been optimized for handling the most viscous of liquids of up to 14,000 mPa*s (e.g., glycerol 
99.5 %, liquid detergents, collagen, oils, nail polish, shampoo, ointments

> 	 ACT®-labeled by non-profit My Green Lab® to help you make an informed product choice when it comes to sustainability

Ordering information - Eppendorf Combitips® advanced, Eppendorf Quality
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Combitips® advanced, Eppendorf Quality, 0.1 mL, white, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. (4 bags × 25 pcs.) 0030089405 11720.00

Combitips® advanced, Eppendorf Quality, 0.2 mL, light blue, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. (4 bags × 25 pcs.) 0030089413 11720.00

Combitips® advanced, Eppendorf Quality, 0.5 mL, violet, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. (4 bags × 25 pcs.) 0030089421 11720.00

Combitips® advanced, Eppendorf Quality, 1.0 mL, yellow, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. (4 bags × 25 pcs.) 0030089430 11720.00

Combitips® advanced, Eppendorf Quality, 2.5 mL, green, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. (4 bags × 25 pcs.) 0030089448 11720.00

Combitips® advanced, Eppendorf Quality, 5.0 mL, blue, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. (4 bags × 25 pcs.) 0030089456 11720.00

Combitips® advanced, Eppendorf Quality, 10 mL, orange, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. (4 bags × 25 pcs.) 0030089464 11720.00

ViscoTip®, Eppendorf Quality, 10 mL, orange, colorless tips, 100 pcs. (4 bags × 25 pcs.) 0030089502 15860.00

Combitips® advanced, Eppendorf Quality, 25 mL, red, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. (4 boxes × 25 pcs.), each 
box containing one adapter

0030089472 13750.00

Combitips® advanced, Eppendorf Quality, 50 mL, light gray, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. (4 boxes × 25 pcs.), 
each box containing one adapter

0030089480 15130.00

Adapter advanced, 25 mL, autoclavable, Eppendorf Quality, 25 mL, red, 1 piece 0030089715 1300.00

Adapter advanced, 50 mL, autoclavable, Eppendorf Quality, 50 mL, light gray, 1 piece 0030089723 1300.00

Combitips® advanced Assortment Pack, contains one Combitips® advanced sample of each size and Adapter 
advanced 25 and 50 mL, Eppendorf Quality

0030089936 1720.00
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Ordering information - Eppendorf Combitips advanced® - Biopur®, individually blister-wrapped 
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Combitips® advanced, Biopur®, 0.1 mL, white, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. 0030089618 21300.00

Combitips® advanced, Biopur®, 0.2 mL, light blue, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. 0030089626 21300.00

Combitips® advanced, Biopur®, 0.5 mL, violet, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. 0030089634 21300.00

Combitips® advanced, Biopur®, 1.0 mL, yellow, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. 0030089642 21300.00

Combitips® advanced, Biopur®, 2.5 mL, green, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. 0030089650 21300.00

Combitips® advanced, Biopur®, 5.0 mL, blue, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. 0030089669 21300.00

Combitips® advanced, Biopur®, 10 mL, orange, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. 0030089677 21300.00

Combitips® advanced, Biopur®, 25 mL, red, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. (4 bags × 25 pcs.), each box 
containing one adapter

0030089685 25140.00

Combitips® advanced, Biopur®, 50 mL, light gray, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. (4 bags × 25 pcs.), each box 
containing one adapter

0030089693 27050.00

Adapter advanced, 25 mL, autoclavable, Biopur®, 25 mL, red, 7 pcs. 0030089731 9380.00

Adapter advanced, 50 mL, autoclavable, Biopur®, 50 mL, light gray, 7 pcs. 0030089740 9380.00

Ordering information - Eppendorf Combitips advanced® , PCR clean
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Combitips® advanced, PCR clean, 0.1 mL, white, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. (4 reclosable bags × 25 pcs.) 0030089766 15120.00

Combitips® advanced, PCR clean, 0.2 mL, light blue, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. (4 reclosable bags × 25 
pcs.)

0030089774 15120.00

Combitips® advanced, PCR clean, 0.5 mL, violet, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. (4 reclosable bags × 25 pcs.) 0030089782 15120.00

Combitips® advanced, PCR clean, 1.0 mL, yellow, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. (4 reclosable bags × 25 pcs.) 0030089790 15120.00

Combitips® advanced, PCR clean, 2.5 mL, green, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. (4 reclosable bags × 25 pcs.) 0030089804 15120.00

Combitips® advanced, PCR clean, 5.0 mL, blue, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. (4 reclosable bags × 25 pcs.) 0030089812 15120.00

Combitips® advanced, PCR clean, 10 mL, orange, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. (4 reclosable bags × 25 pcs.) 0030089820 15120.00

Combitips® advanced, PCR clean, 25 mL, red, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. (4 reclosable bags × 25 pcs.), each 
box containing one adapter

0030089839 17370.00

Combitips® advanced, PCR clean, 50 mL, light gray, colorless tips, ACT, 100 pcs. (4 reclosable bags × 25 
pcs.), each box containing one adapter

0030089847 18650.00

epT.I.P.S.® Standard
>	 Original, high-quality Eppendorf pipette tips packaged in resealable bags

>	 Available in sizes from 10 µL to 10 mL in Eppendorf Quality purity grade

>	 epT.I.P.S. Standard 200 µL, 300 µL and 1,000 µL tips are also available color-
coded yellow and blue

>	 Fine retracted or extended tips simplify work with small volumes

>	 epT.I.P.S. Standard pipette tips can be autoclaved at 121 °C in 20 min.

Ordering information - epT.I.P.S.® Standard, Eppendorf Quality
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

epT.I.P.S.® Standard 0.1-10 µL, 1,000 tips (2 bags × 500 tips) 0030000811 10280.00

epT.I.P.S.® Standard 0.1-20 µL, 1,000 tips (2 bags × 500 tips) 0030000838 10280.00
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epT.I.P.S.® Standard 0.5-20 µL L, 1,000 tips (2 bags × 500 tips) 0030000854 9750.00

epT.I.P.S.® Standard yellow 2-200 µL, 1,000 tips (2 bags × 500 tips) 0030000870 6320.00

epT.I.P.S.® Standard colorless 2-200 µL, 1,000 tips (2 bags × 500 tips) 0030000889 6320.00

epT.I.P.S.® Standard yellow 20-300 µL, 1,000 tips (2 bags × 500 tips) 0030000897 6320.00

epT.I.P.S.® Standard colorless 20-300 µL, 1,000 tips (2 bags × 500 tips) 0030000900 6320.00

epT.I.P.S.® Standard blue 50-1000 µL, 1,000 tips (2 bags × 500 tips) 0030000919 6320.00

epT.I.P.S.® Standard colorless 50-1000 µL, 1,000 tips (2 bags × 500 tips) 0030000927 6320.00

epT.I.P.S.® Standard 50-1250 µL, 1,000 tips (2 bags × 500 tips) 0030000935 10740.00

epT.I.P.S.® Standard 50-1250 µL L, 1,000 tips (2 bags × 500 tips) 0030000730 10740.00

epT.I.P.S.® Standard 0.1 – 2.5 mL, 500 tips (5 bags × 100 tips) 0030000951 7400.00

epT.I.P.S.® Standard 0.1 – 5 mL, 500 tips (5 bags × 100 tips) 0030000978 8620.00

epT.I.P.S.® Standard, 0.2- 5 mL L, 300 tips (3 bags × 100 tips) 0030000650 5260.00

epT.I.P.S.® Standard 0.5-10 mL, 200 tips (2 bags × 100 tips) 0030000765 8880.00

epT.I.P.S.® Standard 0.5-10 mL L, 200 tips (2 bags × 100 tips) 0030000781 12660.00

Ordering information - epT.I.P.S.® Box, Eppendorf Quality
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0, 0.1 – 10 µL, 1 reusable box × 96 tips 0030076125 5200.00

epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0, 0.1 – 20 µL, 1 reusable box × 96 tips 0030076133 5200.00

epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0, 0.5 – 20 µL L, 46 mm, 1 reusable box × 96 tips 0030076141 4010.00

epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0, 2 – 200 µL, 1 reusable box × 96 tips 0030076150 4010.00

epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0, 20 – 300 µL, 1 reusable box × 96 tips 0030076168 4010.00

epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0, 50 – 1,000 µL, 1 reusable box × 96 tips 0030076176 4010.00

epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0, 50 – 1,250 µL, 1 reusable box × 96 tips 0030076184 5200.00

epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0, 50 – 1,250 µL L, 1 reusable box × 96 tips 0030076192 5200.00

epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0, 0.1 – 2.5 mL, 1 reusable box × 48 tips 0030076206 5340.00

epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0, 0.1 – 5 mL, 120 mm, 1 reusable box × 24 tips 0030076214 5200.00

epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 for epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, empty box, does not include tips, 10 – 300 µL 0030076249 3620.00

epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 for epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, empty box, does not include tips, 1,000 – 1,250 µL 0030076257 3860.00

epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 for epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, empty box, does not include tips, 1,250 µL L – 5 mL 0030076265 4300.00

epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0
Each of the three epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0 sizes can be autoclaved up to 100 times – either 
filled with tips or empty. They can be used with

>	 epT.I.P.S.® Reloads Eppendorf Quality and PCR clean

>	 epT.I.P.S.® Reloads Biopur® 

>	 ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® Reloads PCR clean/Sterile

>	 ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® SealMax Reloads Biopur®

>	 epT.I.P.S.® BioBased Reloads
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Ordering information - epT.I.P.S.® Set, Eppendorf Quality

Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

epT.I.P.S.® Set, 0.1 – 10 µL, 480 tips (5 trays × 96 tips), 1 reusable box 0030076290 7790.00

epT.I.P.S.® Set, 0.1 – 20 µL, 480 tips (5 trays × 96 tips), 1 reusable box 0030076303 7790.00

epT.I.P.S.® Set, 0.5 – 20 µL L, 480 tips (5 trays × 96 tips), 1 reusable box 0030076311 6820.00

epT.I.P.S.® Set, 2 – 200 µL, 480 tips (5 trays × 96 tips), 1 reusable box 0030076320 6790.00

epT.I.P.S.® Set, 20 – 300 µL, 480 tips (5 trays × 96 tips), 1 reusable box 0030076338 6790.00

epT.I.P.S.® Set, 50 – 1,000 µL, 480 tips (5 trays × 96 tips), 1 reusable box 0030076346 7790.00

epT.I.P.S.® Set, 50 – 1,250 µL, 480 tips (5 trays × 96 tips), 1 reusable box 0030076354 9440.00

epT.I.P.S.® Set, 0.1 – 2.5 mL, 240 tips (5 trays × 48 tips), 1 reusable box 0030076362 6640.00

epT.I.P.S.® Reloads
>	 All components 100% recyclable

>	 Reduced waste compared to disposable racks

>	 The refill trays can be autoclaved up to 121 °C, in packaging and without foil, for 
subsequent use

>	 Color-coded trays for simple identification of tips and pipette

>	 Available in purity grades of Eppendorf Quality and PCR clean

Ordering information - epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, Eppendorf Quality
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, 0.1-10 µL, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips) 0030073371 9660.00

epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, 0.1-20 µL, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips) 0030073398 9660.00

epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, 0.5-20 µL L, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips) 0030073410 8780.00

epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, 2-200 µL, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips) 0030073436 8290.00

epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, 20-300 µL, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips) 0030073452 8290.00

Ordering information - epT.I.P.S.® Singles, Biopur®

Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

epT.I.P.S.® Singles, 0.1-20 µL, 100 tips, individually wrapped 0030010027 4420.00

epT.I.P.S.® Singles, 2-200 µL, 100 tips, individually wrapped	 0030010043 4420.00

epT.I.P.S.® Singles, 50-1000 µL, 100 tips, individually wrapped 0030010060 4420.00

epT.I.P.S.® Singles
>	 Eppendorf Biopur® pipette tips, individually wrapped

>	 Batch number and expiration date on each blister pack

>	 Continuous control of each batch by an independent laboratory

>	 Batch-specific certificates available on request or on the internet at  
www.eppendorf.com
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Ordering information - epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, PCR Clean
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, 0.1-10 µL, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips) 0030073754 10500.00

epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, 0.1-20 µL, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips) 0030073770 10500.00

epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, 0.5-20 µL L, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips) 0030073797 9750.00

epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, 2-200 µL, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips) 0030073819 9200.00

epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, 20-300 µL, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips) 0030073835 9200.00

epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, 50-1,000 µL, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips) 0030073851 9200.00

epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, 50-1,250 µL, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips) 0030073878 11240.00

epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, 50-1,250 µL L, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips) 0030073649 10660.00

epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, PCR clean, 0.1-2.5 mL, 480 tips (10 trays × 48 tips) 0030073894 7450.00

epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, 50-1000 µL, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips) 0030073479 8290.00

epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, 50-1250 µL, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips) 0030073495 10070.00

epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, 50-1250 µL L, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips) 0030073630 9570.00

epT.I.P.S.® Reloads, 0.1-2.5 mL, 960 tips (10 trays × 96 tips) 0030073517 6710.00

epT.I.P.S.® Racks
>	 Eppendorf Biopur® pipette tips provide maximum biological purity

>	 Guaranteed PCR clean, sterile, pyrogen-, ATP- and bacterial DNA-free

>	 For use in medical, pharmaceutical and food industry, molecular biology and  
cell technology

>	 Continuous control of each batch by an independent laboratory

>	 Lot-specific certificates available on request or on the internet at  
www.eppendorf.com

Ordering information - epT.I.P.S.® Racks
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

epT.I.P.S.® Racks, Biopur®, 0.1-20 µL, 480 tips (5 racks × 96 tips) 0030075226 7080.00

epT.I.P.S.® Racks, Biopur®, 2-200 µL, 480 tips (5 racks × 96 tips) 0030075234 6590.00

epT.I.P.S.® Racks, Biopur®, 20-300 µL, 480 tips (5 racks × 96 tips) 0030075242 6590.00

epT.I.P.S.® Racks, Biopur®, 50-1,000 µL, 480 tips (5 racks × 96 tips) 0030075250 6590.00

epT.I.P.S.® Racks, Biopur®, 50-1,250 µL, 480 tips (5 racks × 96 tips) 0030075269 6590.00

epT.I.P.S.® Racks, Biopur®, 50-1,250 µL L, 480 tips (5 racks × 96 tips) 0030075277 6590.00

epT.I.P.S.® Racks, Biopur®, 0.1-2.5 mL, 240 tips (5 racks × 48 tips) 0030075285 5890.00

epT.I.P.S.® Racks, Biopur®, 0.1-5 mL, 120 tips (5 racks × 24 tips) 0030075293 6790.00

epT.I.P.S.® Racks, Biopur®, 0.2-5 mL L,120 tips (5 racks × 24 tips) 0030075307 7880.00

epT.I.P.S.® Racks, Biopur®, 0.5-10 mL, 120 tips (5 racks × 24 tips) 0030075315 7850.00

epT.I.P.S.® Racks, Eppendorf Quality, 0.1 – 5 mL, 120 tips (5 racks × 24 tips) 0030071638 5070.00

epT.I.P.S.® Racks, Eppendorf Quality, 0.2 – 5 mL L, 120 tips (5 racks × 24 tips) 0030071646 6210.00

epT.I.P.S.® Racks, Eppendorf Quality, 0.5 – 10 mL, 120 tips (5 racks × 24 tips) 0030071654 7340.00

epT.I.P.S.® Racks, PCR clean, 0.1 – 5 mL, 120 mm, violet, 120 tips (5 racks × 24 tips) 0030071662 7860.00
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ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® - Filter Pipette Tips
>	 The two filter layers, made of flexible, hydrophobic material, fit perfectly in the 

tip cone and retain practically 100 % of all aerosols and biomolecules

>	 Dual protection for pipette and sample

>	 Dual protection from aerosols and biomolecules

>	 Free from PCR inhibiting additives

>	 All tips are provided sterile, PCR clean and pyrogen-free

>	 Lot-specific certificates are available at: www.eppendorf.com/certificates

> 	 Certificate of filter efficiency acc. to EN 29463

Ordering information - epT.I.P.S.® Racks - ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.®, PCR Clean and sterile
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® 0.1-10 µL S, 960 tips (10 racks × 96 tips) 0030078500 22070.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® 0.1-10 µL M, 960 tips (10 racks × 96 tips) 0030078519 22070.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® 0.5-20 µL L, 960 tips (10 racks × 96 tips) 0030078527 21190.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® 2-20 µL, 960 tips (10 racks × 96 tips) 0030078535 21190.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® 2-100 µL, 960 tips (10 racks × 96 tips) 0030078543 21190.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® 2-200 µL, 960 tips (10 racks × 96 tips) 0030078551 21890.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® 20-300 µL, 960 tips (10 racks × 96 tips) 0030078560 21190.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® 50-1000 µL, 960 tips (10 racks × 96 tips) 0030078578 22850.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® 50-1250 µL L, 480 tips (5 racks × 96 tips) 0030078594 11810.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.®, 0.1 – 2.5 mL, 240 tips (5 racks × 48 tips) 0030078586 11430.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® 0.1-5 mL, 120 tips (5 racks × 24 tips) 0030078616 11590.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® 0.2-5 mL L, 120 tips (5 racks × 24 tips) 0030078624 16260.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® 0.5-10 mL, 100 tips individually wrapped 0030077598 9540.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® SealMax® - Self-Sealing Pipette Tips
>	 ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S. SealMax filter tips combine a reliable contamination 

protection for pipette from sample liquid with virtually 100% protection from 
aerosols and biomolecules

>	 Reliable protection from liquids, aerosols and biomolecules

>	 No PCR inhibiting additives

>	 Protection to your pipette from aggressive liquids when over-aspiration occurs

>	 Available in PCR clean / Sterile (sterile and pyrogen-free)

>	 Certified of filter efficiency of class ISO 25 E in accordance with DIN EN ISO 
29463-5

Ordering information
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® SealMax 0.1-10 µL S, 960 tips (10 racks × 96 tips) 0030078691 25990.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® SealMax 0.5-20 µL L, 960 tips (10 racks × 96 tips) 0030078705 24820.00
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Tips for 16- and 24- Channel Pipettes & Move It® Adjustable Tip Spacing Pipettes

Order information
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

epT.I.P.S.® 384 Set, Eppendorf Quality, 0.1 – 20 µL, 1,920 tips (5 trays × 384 tips), 1 reusable box 0030076273 32170.00

epT.I.P.S.® 384 Set, Eppendorf Quality, 5 – 100 µL, 1,920 tips (5 trays × 384 tips), 1 reusable box 0030076281 32170.00

epT.I.P.S.® 384 Reloads, PCR clean, 0.1 – 20 µL, 3,840 tips (10 trays × 384 tips) 0030076001 53650.00

epT.I.P.S.® 384 Reloads, PCR clean, 5 – 100 µL, 3,840 tips (10 trays × 384 tips) 0030076010 53650.00

epT.I.P.S.® 384 Reloads, Eppendorf Quality, 0.1 – 20 µL, 3,840 tips (10 trays × 384 tips) 0030076044 48290.00

epT.I.P.S.® 384 Reloads, Eppendorf Quality, 5 – 100 µL, 3,840 tips (10 trays × 384 tips) 0030076052 48290.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® 384, PCR clean and sterile, 0.1 – 20 µL, 3,840 tips (10 racks × 384 tips) 0030078853 117260.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® 384, PCR clean and sterile, 5 – 100 µL, 3,840 tips (10 racks × 384 tips) 0030078861 117260.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® SealMax 2-100 µL, 960 tips (10 racks × 96 tips) 0030078713 24820.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® SealMax 2-200 µL, 960 tips (10 racks × 96 tips) 0030078721 25820.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® SealMax 20-300 µL, 960 tips (10 racks × 96 tips) 0030078730 24820.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® SealMax 50-1000 µL, 960 tips (10 racks × 96 tips) 0030078748 26800.00

LoBind® Tubes - DNA and Protein
>	 Eppendorf LoBind material ensures optimized sample recovery for improved 

assay results

>	 Free of surface coating (e.g., silicone) to minimize the risk of sample interference

>	 Lot-tested and certified free of DNA, DNase, RNase and PCR inhibitors  
(PCR clean)

>	 Precise lid sealing for minimum evaporation rates

>	 Available as DNA LoBind and Protein LoBind qualities (0.5 mL, 1.5 mL,  
2.0 mL, 5.0 mL, 15 mL, 25 mL and 50 mL)

Ordering information - LoBind® Tubes, PCR Clean
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

DNA LoBind® Tubes, 0.5 mL, 250 tubes (5 bags × 50 tubes) 0030108035 4470.00

DNA LoBind® Tubes, 0.5 mL, 1 bag × 500 tubes 0030108400 5750.00

DNA LoBind® Tubes, 1.5 mL, 250 tubes (5 bags × 50 tubes) 0030108051 2480.00

DNA LoBind®Tubes, 1.5 mL, 1 bag × 500 tubes 0030108418 3180.00

DNA LoBind® Tubes, 2.0 mL, 250 tubes (5 bags × 50 tubes) 0030108078 3020.00

DNA LoBind® Tubes, 2.0 mL, 1 bag × 500 tubes 0030108426 3740.00

DNA LoBind® Tubes, 5.0 mL with snap cap, 200 tubes (4 bags × 50 tubes) 0030108310 8990.00

DNA LoBind® Tubes, 5.0 mL, with screw cap, 200 tubes (2 bags × 100 tubes) 0030122348 8940.00

DNA LoBind® Tubes, 15 mL, conical tubes, 200 tubes (4 bags × 50 tubes) 0030122208 9910.00

DNA LoBind® Tubes, screw cap, DNA LoBind®, 25 mL, colorless, 200 tubes (4 bags × 50 tubes) 0030122275 9620.00
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Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes – Microtube
>	 Hinged Eppendorf Safe-Lock lid prevents unintentional lid opening during 

incubation and storage

>	 Polypropylene provides high resistance to chemicals, mechanical stress and 
temperature extremes

>	 Manufactured without slip agents, biocides or plasticizers – substances that have 
been shown to leach from plastic consumables into the sample and negatively 
affect bio-assay results

>	 g-safe®: exceptional centrifugation stability up to 30,000 × g

>	 Guaranteed functionality from -86 °C to 100 °C

>	 Autoclavable (121 °C, 20 min)

Ordering information - Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, 1.5 mL, Eppendorf Quality
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, 1.5 mL, colorless, 1000 pcs. 0030120086 7860.00

Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, 1.5 mL, amber (light protection), 1,000 tubes 0030120191 11760.00

Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, 1.5 mL, assorted colors (per 200), 1,000 tubes 0030121694 8240.00

Ordering information - Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, 0.5 mL, Eppendorf Quality
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, 0.5 mL, colorless, 500 pcs. 0030121023 7780.00

Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, 0.5 mL, amber (light protection), 500 tubes 0030121155 10440.00

Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, 0.5 mL, assorted colors (per 100), 500 tubes 0030121708 8240.00

DNA LoBind® Tubes, SnapTec® cap, DNA LoBind®, 25 mL, conical tubes, colorless, 200 tubes (5 bags × 40 
tubes)

0030108523 8590.00

DNA LoBind® Tubes, 50 mL, conical tubes, colorless, 200 tubes (4 bags × 50 tubes) 0030122232 11990.00

Protein LoBind® Tubes, 0.5 mL, 100 tubes (2 bags × 50 tubes) 0030108094 2420.00

Protein LoBind® Tubes, 0.5 mL, 1 bag × 500 tubes 0030108434 7740.00

Protein LoBind® Tubes, 1.5 mL, 100 tubes (2 bags × 50 tubes) 0030108116 1850.00

Protein LoBind® Tubes, 1.5 mL, 1 bag × 500 tubes 0030108442 5850.00

Protein LoBind® Tubes, 2.0 mL, 100 tubes (2 bags × 50 tubes) 0030108132 2890.00

Protein LoBind® Tubes, 2.0 mL, 1 bag × 500 tubes 0030108450 9340.00

Protein LoBind® Tubes, 5.0 mL with snap cap, 100 tubes (2 bags × 50 tubes) 0030108302 7120.00

Protein LoBind® Tubes, 5.0 mL, with screw cap, colorless, 200 tubes (2 bags × 100 tubes) 0030122356 11920.00

Protein LoBind® Tubes, 15 mL, conical tube, 200 tubes (4 bags × 50 tubes) 0030122216 12800.00

Protein LoBind® Tubes, screw cap, Protein LoBind®, 25 mL, colorless, 200 tubes (4 bags × 50 tubes) 0030122283 12700.00

Protein LoBind® Tubes, 50 mL, conical tube, colorless, 200 tubes (4 bags × 50 tubes) 0030122240 15040.00
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Ordering information - Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, 2.0 mL, Eppendorf Quality
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, 2.0 mL, colorless, 1000 pcs. 0030120094 10720.00

Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, 2.0 mL, assortment, 1000 pcs. 0030121686 11360.00

*Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, 0.5 mL, 1.5 mL and 2.0 mL in Eppendorf Quality are also available in Yellow, Red, Blue and Green.

Ordering information - Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, PCR Clean
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, 0.5 mL, colorless, 500 pcs. 0030123301 8260.00

Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, 1.5 mL, colorless, 1000 pcs. 0030123328 8260.00

Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, 2.0 mL, colorless, 1000 pcs. 0030123344 11240.00

Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, 2.0 mL, amber (light protection), 1,000 tubes 0030120248 15230.00

Ordering information - Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, individually packed, Biopur®

Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, 0.5 mL, 50 pcs. individually packed 0030121570 5220.00

Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, 1.5 mL, 100 pcs. individually packed 0030121589 5370.00

Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, 2.0 mL, 100 pcs. individually packed 0030121597 7070.00

Eppendorf Tubes® 3810X - Microtube
>	 Flat, frosted lid and writing surface on body of tube offer generous labeling area

>	 Easy to open and close; thanks to improved lid geometry

>	 Graduation from 0.1 mL to 1.5 mL on body of tube

>	 Autoclavable when open (121 °C, 20 min)

>	 g-Safe®: Exceptional centrifugation stability up to 30,000 × g prevents sample loss 
due to tube breakage (up to 70,000 x g possible in swing-bucket rotor)

>	 Micropestle-compatible

Ordering information - Eppendorf Tubes® 3810X
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Tubes® 3810X, 1.5 mL, g-safe® centrifugation stability, Eppendorf Quality, colorless, 1,000 pcs. 0030125150 6760.00

Eppendorf Tubes® 3810X, 1.5 mL, g-safe® centrifugation stability, Eppendorf Quality, blue, 1,000 pcs. 0030125177 11060.00

Eppendorf Tubes® 3810X, 1.5 mL, g-safe® centrifugation stability, Eppendorf Quality, green, 1,000 pcs. 0030125185 11060.00

Eppendorf Tubes® 3810X, 1.5 mL, g-safe® centrifugation stability, Eppendorf Quality, red, 1,000 pcs. 0030125193 11060.00

Eppendorf Tubes® 3810X, 1.5 mL, g-safe® centrifugation stability, Eppendorf Quality, yellow, 1,000 pcs. 0030125207 11060.00

Eppendorf Tubes® 3810X, 1.5 mL, g-safe® centrifugation stability, PCR clean, colorless, 1,000 pcs. 0030125215 7070.00
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Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 mL Snap Cap and Screw Cap
> 	 Ergonomic operation: Snap cap - simple, practical and ergonomic singlehand 

operation. Screw cap - flattened and grooved sides provide optimal grip and user-

friendly handling

> 	 Broad operating temperature range: Screw cap tubes: -86 °C – 100 °C. Snap cap 

tubes: -86 °C to 80 °C (when using the clip ≤ 100 °C)

>	 Centrifugation safety: Maximum safety and stability for centrifugation up to 

25,000 x g. Fast and efficient protocols

>	 Conical shape: Compatible with accessories for conical 15 mL tubes – many 

existing adapters and racks can be used

> 	 Snap cap tubes are autoclavable when open 121 °C, 20 min

Ordering information - Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 mL
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 mL with snap cap starter pack, PCR clean, 400 Tubes, 2 Tube-Racks, 8 universal 
adapters for rotors with bore holes for 15 mL conical tubes

0030119380 22580.00

Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 mL with snap cap, 5.0 mL, Eppendorf Quality, 200 tubes (2 bags × 100 tubes) 0030119401 6380.00

Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 mL with snap cap, 5.0 mL, PCR clean, amber (light protection), 200 tubes (2 bags × 
100 tubes)

0030119452 8070.00

Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 mL with snap cap, 5.0 mL, PCR clean, 200 tubes (2 bags × 100 tubes) 0030119460 7220.00

Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 mL with snap cap, 5.0 mL, Biopur®, 50 tubes, individually wrapped 0030119479 8070.00

Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 mL with snap cap, 5.0 mL, sterile, 200 tubes (10 bags × 20 tubes) 0030119487 8070.00

Tube Clip for Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 mL, 5.0 mL, Eppendorf Quality, 10 pcs. 0030119509 5190.00

Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 mL with screw cap, starter pack, PCR clean, 400 tubes, 2 racks 8 universal adapters 
for rotors with bore holes for 15 mL conical tubes

0030122364 24160.00

Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 mL with screw cap, Eppendorf Quality, 200 tubes (2 bags × 100 tubes) 0030122305 7590.00

Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 mL with screw cap, 5.0 mL, PCR clean, 200 tubes (2 bags × 100 tubes) 0030122313 8970.00

Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 mL with screw cap, 5.0 mL, sterile, pyrogen-, DNase-, RNase-, human and bacterial 
DNA-free, 200 tubes (2 bags × 100 tubes)

0030122321 10330.00

Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 mL with screw cap, 5.0 mL, PCR clean, amber (light protection), 200 tubes  
(2 bags × 100 tubes)

0030122330 9790.00

Universal adapter, for 1 Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 mL, for rotors for conical 15 mL tubes, 8 pcs. 5820732008 2890.00

Ordering information - Eppendorf Conical Tubes 15 mL, 25 mL and 50 mL, Sterile, pyrogen-, DNase-, RNase-, human and bacterial DNA-free
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Conical Tube® 15 mL, 500 tubes (10 bags of 50 each) 0030122151 18650.00

Eppendorf Conical Tubes 15 mL, 25 mL and 50 mL
>	 Cap with multiple flattened sides

>	 Large writing area on the tube

>	 g-Safe®- centrifugation stability up to 19,500 x g

>	 Eppendorf sterile purity grade, additionally DNase-, RNase- and DNA-free

>	 Maximum recovery of DNA/RNA, less than 1% loss at low concentrations under 
critical conditions (high salt, short DNA fragments (< 150 bp) (DNA LoBind)
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Eppendorf Conical Tubes SnapTec® cap 25 mL and  
SnapTec® 50
>	 Single-handed operation − the SnapTec cap supports optimized and quick 

handling of your sample

>	 Reduced risk of contamination − the SnapTec cap is firmly fixed to the tube, risk 

of mixing lids on the bench is avoided

>	 High centrifugation stability, tightness of seal from -86 °C up to 100 °C

>	 Autoclavable at 121 °C, 20 min.

>	 SnapTec 50: Nominal volume of 45 mL − implementable into existing lab 

equipment due to comparable dimension as 50 mL conical tubes

Ordering information - Eppendorf Conical Tubes SnapTec® cap 25 mL and SnapTec® 50
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Conical Tubes 25 mL with SnapTec® cap, Starter Pack, PCR clean, 4 Single Tube Stands, 6 
adapters for rotors with bore for 50 mL conical tubes, 200 tubes (5 bags × 40 tubes)

0030118502 13660.00

Eppendorf Conical Tubes 25 mL with SnapTec® cap, Eppendorf Quality, 200 tubes (5 bags × 40 tubes) 0030118405 7780.00

Eppendorf Conical Tubes 25 mL with SnapTec® cap, PCR clean, colorless, 200 tubes (5 bags × 40 tubes) 0030118413 8360.00

Eppendorf Conical Tubes 25 mL with SnapTec® cap, sterile, pyrogen-, DNase-, RNase-, human and bacterial 
DNA-free, colorless, 150 tubes (6 bags × 25 tubes)

0030118421 6920.00

Eppendorf Conical Tubes 25 mL with SnapTec® cap, sterile, pyrogen-, DNase-, RNase-, human and bacterial 
DNA-free, amber (lightprotection), 150 tubes (6 bags × 25 tubes)

0030118430 6250.00

Adapter for 1 Eppendorf Conical Tube 25 mL with snap cap, for rotors for conical 50 mL tubes, 6 pcs. 5820733004 3680.00

Eppendorf Conical Tubes SnapTec® 50, 45 mL, Eppendorf Quality, 240 tubes (8 bags × 30 tubes) 0030118650 11260.00

Eppendorf Conical Tubes SnapTec® 50, 45 mL, PCR clean, 240 tubes (8 bags × 30 tubes) 0030118669 11700.00

Eppendorf Conical Tubes SnapTec® 50, 45 mL, sterile, pyrogen-, DNase-, RNase-, human and bacterial DNA-
free, 200 tubes (10 bags × 20 tubes)

0030118677 9940.00

Single tube stand, for 1 Conical Tube 25 mL or 50 mL, white, autoclavable, 4 pcs. 0030119860 2900.00

Eppendorf Conical Tube® 15 mL, 500 tubes (20 racks × 25 tubes) 0030122160 27530.00

Eppendorf Conical Tubes®, 15 mL, amber (light protection), 200 tubes (4 bags × 50 tubes) 0030122194 9040.00

Eppendorf Conical Tubes 25 mL with screw cap, Starter Pack, PCR clean, 4 Single Tube Stands,
6 adapters for rotors with bore for 50 mL conical tubes, 200 Tubes (5 bags x 40 tubes)

0030122500 14250.00

Eppendorf Conical Tubes 25 mL with screw cap, Eppendorf Quality, colorless, 200 tubes (4 bags × 50 tubes) 0030122410 8360.00

Eppendorf Conical Tubes 25 mL with screw cap, PCR clean, colorless, 200 tubes (4 bags × 50 tubes) 0030122429 8920.00

Eppendorf Conical Tubes 25 mL with screw cap, sterile, pyrogen-, 200 tubes (8 bags × 25 tubes) 0030122437 9520.00

Eppendorf Conical Tubes 25 mL, screw cap, 25 mL, sterile, pyrogen-, DNase-, RNase-, human and bacterial 
DNA-free, amber (light protection), ACT, 200 tubes (8 bags × 25 tubes)

0030122445 8590.00

Adapter, for 1 Eppendorf Conical Tube 25 mL with screw cap, for rotors for conical 50 mL tubes, 6 pcs. 5820734000 3750.00

Eppendorf Conical Tube® 50 mL, 500 tubes (20 bags × 25 tubes) 0030122178 22370.00

Eppendorf Conical Tube® 50 mL, 300 tubes (12 racks × 25 tubes) 0030122186 23410.00

Eppendorf Conical Tubes® 50 mL, amber (light protection), 200 tubes (8 bags × 25 tubes) 0030122224 11280.00
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Ordering information - Eppendorf Tube Racks
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Tube Rack for 0.5 mL tubes, 48 positions (3 rows of 16 positions each), 2 pcs. 0030119800 5500.00

Eppendorf Tube Rack for 1.5/2.0 mL tubes, 36 positions (3 rows of 12 positions each), 2 pcs. 0030119819 5500.00

Eppendorf Tube Rack for 5.0/15 mL tubes, 12 positions (2 rows of 6 positions each), 2 pcs. 0030119827 5500.00

Eppendorf Tube Rack for 5.0/15/50 mL tubes, 12 positions (6 x 5.0/15 mL and 6 x 50 mL), 2 pcs. 0030119835 5500.00

Eppendorf Tube Rack for cryogenic tubes, 36 positions (3 rows of 12 positions each), 2 pcs. 0030119843 5500.00

Eppendorf Cuvette Rack, 30 positions (3 rows of 10 positions each), 2 pcs. 0030119851 5500.00

Eppendorf Tube Racks
>	 Made from polypropylene (PP) and high chemical resistance, are autoclavable at 

121° C for 20 min

> 	 High dimensional stability in a broad temperature range (-86 °C to 121 °C) 
ensuring full performance even under extreme conditions

> 	 High flexibility: Different sized tubes fit in the 1.5/2.0 mL, 5.0/15.0 mL,  
5.0/15/50 mL, and cryogenic tube rack

>	 Optimized space-saving dimensions due to optimized tube location-to-footprint 
arrangement without compromising the tube handling.

>	 Non-slip silicone feet and a tilt-proof design ensures safe handling

Eppendorf Storage Box for cryogenic tubes, microcentrifuge 
tubes, 15, 25 and 50 mL conical tubes
>	 Made of polypropylene (PP) for high stability for freezing up to -86 °C

>	 High-contrast permanent alphanumeric marking of each location through laser 
labeling enables easy sample reference and minimizes risk of sample mix-up

>	 Autoclavable (121 °C, 20 min)

>	 Transparent lid for easy and fast sample inspection

>	 Flexible and reliable labeling on the light colored box

>	 Optimal use of freezer space due to flexible combination of the different formats

Ordering information - Eppendorf Storage Box
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Storage Box 10 x 10, for 100 cryogenic tubes with internal thread, 3 pcs., height 53 mm, 2 inches 0030140508 4370.00

Storage Box 9 x 9, for 81 screw cap (cryogenic) tubes 1-2 mL, 3 pcs., height 53 mm, 2 inches 0030140516 4370.00

Storage Box 9 x 9, for 81 screw cap (cryogenic) tubes 3 mL, 2 pcs., height 76 mm, 3 inches 0030140540 3520.00

Storage Box 9 x 9, for 81 screw cap (cryogenic) tubes 4-5 mL, 2 pcs., height 102 mm, 4 inches 0030140567 3520.00

Storage Box 8 x 8, for 64 tubes 1-2 mL, 3 pcs., height 53 mm, 2 inches 0030140524 4370.00

Storage Box 5 x 5, for 25 tubes 5 mL, 4 pcs., height 64 mm, 2.5 inches 0030140532 6710.00

Storage Box 5 x 5, for 25 tubes 5 mL with screw cap, 2 pcs., height 76 mm, 3 inches 0030140613 3520.00

Storage Box 5 x 5, for 25 tubes 15 mL, 2 pcs., height 127 mm, 5 inches 0030140583 3520.00

Storage Box 3 x 3, for 9 tubes 50 mL and 4 tubes 15 mL, 2 pcs., height 127 mm, 5 inches 0030140591 3520.00

Storage Box 3 x 3, for 9 tubes, 2 pcs., height 89 mm, 3.5 inch, polypropylene, for freezing to -86 °C, 
Autoclavable, with lid and alphanumeric code

0030140729 3220.00
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Eppendorf Microplates
>	 OptiTrack® Matrix: 30% faster sample identification and fewer pipetting errors 

via high-contrast alphanumeric labeling

>	 Maximum recovery in minimal time with RecoverMax® well design

>	 g-safe®: exceptional centrifugation stability up to 6000 × g

>	 Guaranteed functionality from -86 °C to 100 °C

>	 Autoclavable (121 °C, 20 min)

Ordering information - Eppendorf Microplates, Eppendorf LoBind®, PCR Clean
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Microplate 96/V-PP, DNA LoBind, clear wells, white border color, 80 plates (5 bags × 16 plates) 0030603303 39580.00

Microplate 384/V-PP, DNA LoBind®, clear wells, 140 µL, border color white, 80 plates (5 bags × 16 plates) 0030623304 96570.00

Microplate 384/V-PP, Protein LoBind®, clear wells, 140 µL, border color white, 80 plates (5 bags × 16 plates) 0030624300 150070.00

Microplate 384/V-PP, Protein LoBind®, clear wells, 140 µL, border color white, 240 plates  
(10 bags × 24 plates)

0030628306 336180.00

Microplate 384/V-PP, DNA LoBind®, clear wells, 140 µL, border color white, 240 plates (10 bags × 24 plates) 0030627300 215580.00

Ordering information - Eppendorf Microplates, RecoverMax® well design, PCR Clean
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Microplate 96/F, clear wells, border color white, 80 plates (5 bags × 16 plates) 0030601106 34660.00

Microplate 96/U, clear wells, border color white, 80 plates (5 bags × 16 plates) 0030601203 34660.00

Microplate 96/V, clear wells, border color white, 80 plates (5 bags × 16 plates) 0030601300 34660.00

Ordering information - Eppendorf Microplates, RecoverMax® well design, Sterile
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Microplate 96/F, clear wells, border color white, 80 plates (5 bags × 16 plates) 0030602102 39910.00

Microplate 96/U, clear wells, border color white, 80 plates (5 bags × 16 plates) 0030602200 39910.00

Microplate 96/V, clear wells, border color white, 80 plates (5 bags × 16 plates) 0030602307 39910.00

Ordering information - Eppendorf Microplates, 384 Wells, RecoverMax® well design
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Microplate 384/F, clear wells, border color white, PCR clean, 80 plates (5 bags × 16 plates) 0030621107 82790.00

Microplate 384/V, clear wells, border color white, PCR clean, 80 plates (5 bags × 16 plates) 0030621301 88880.00

Microplate 384/F, clear wells, border color white, sterile, 80 plates (5 bags × 16 plates) 0030622103 102070.00

Microplate 384/V, clear wells, border color white, sterile, 80 plates (5 bags × 16 plates) 0030622308 102070.00
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Eppendorf Assay/Reader Plates
>	 Black Microplates offer an excellent signal-to-noise ratio - for clear signals even 

with low-concentration samples

>	 White Microplates are optimized for highest sensitivity in the detection of 
luminescence signals by maximizing reflection

>	 Solid black and white assay plates are made of polypropylene resulting in high 
resistance to chemicals, mechanical stress and temperature extremes

>	 All plates are optimized for minimal autofluorescence and autoluminescence

>	 Available in lot-certified PCR clean purity grade

Ordering information - Eppendorf Assay/Reader Plates - PCR Clean
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Microplate 96/F, white wells, border color gray, 80 plates (5 bags × 16 plates) 0030601475 48440.00

Microplate 96/U, white wells, border color gray, 80 plates (5 bags × 16 plates) 0030601572 48440.00

Microplate 96/V, white wells, border color gray, 80 plates (5 bags × 16 plates) 0030601670 48440.00

Microplate 96/F, black wells, border color white, 80 plates (5 bags × 16 plates) 0030601700 48440.00

Microplate 96/U, black wells, border color white, 80 plates (5 bags × 16 plates) 0030601807 48440.00

Microplate 96/V, black wells, border color white, 80 plates (5 bags × 16 plates) 0030601904 48440.00

Microplate 384/V, white wells, border color gray, 80 plates (5 bags × 16 plates) 0030621670 124640.00

Microplate 384/V, black wells, border color white, 80 plates (5 bags × 16 plates) 0030621905 124640.00

Eppendorf Deepwell Plates
>	 OptiTrack® Matrix: 30% faster sample identification and fewer pipetting errors 

via high-contrast alphanumeric labeling

>	 Conical RecoverMax® well design: Optimized well geometry for maximum sample 
recovery and excellent mixing properties

>	 g-safe®: exceptional centrifugation stability up to 6000 × g

>	 Raised well rims and smooth surface for reliable closing, even with heat sealing

>	 Manufactured without slip agents, plasticizers or biocides – materials which could 
have a negative effect on bioassays

>	 Autoclavable (121 °C, 20 min)

>	 PCR clean or Sterile: Every lot is individually tested and certified for guaranteed 
purity and highest reliability

>	 Available in both 96- and 384-well formats with white, yellow and green borders

>	 Available with barcode. Additional details available at:  
www.eppendorf.com/barcode

Ordering information - Eppendorf Deepwell Plates, PCR Clean
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Deepwell Plate 96/500 µL, clear wells, border color blue, 40 plates (5 bags × 8 plates) 0030501144 53940.00

Deepwell Plate 96/1000 µL, clear wells, border color blue, 20 plates (5 bags × 4 plates) 0030501241 24720.00

Deepwell Plate 96/2000 µL, clear wells, border color blue, 20 plates (5 bags × 4 plates) 0030501349 28900.00
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Ordering information - Eppendorf Deepwell Plates, Sterile
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Deepwell Plate 96/500 µL, clear wells, border color blue, 40 plates (5 bags × 8 plates) 0030502140 62190.00

Deepwell Plate 96/1000 µL, clear wells, border color blue, 20 plates (5 bags × 4 plates) 0030502248 28370.00

Deepwell Plate 96/2000 µL, clear wells, border color blue, 20 plates (5 bags × 4 plates) 0030502345 33580.00

Ordering information - Eppendorf Deepwell Plates, LoBind® Plates, PCR clean
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Deepwell Plate 96/500µL, DNA LoBind®, colorless wells, border color blue, 40 plates (5 bags × 8 plates) 0030503147 62420.00

Deepwell Plate 96/1000µL, DNA LoBind®, colorless wells, border color blue, 20 plates (5 bags × 4 plates) 0030503244 28700.00

Deepwell Plate 96/500 µL, Protein LoBind®, colorless wells, border color white, 40 plates (5 bags × 8 plates) 0030504100 113560.00

Deepwell Plate 96/1000 µL, Protein LoBind®, colorless wells, border color white, 20 plates (5 bags × 4 plates) 0030504208 52030.00

Deepwell Plate 96/2000 µL, Protein LoBind®, colorless wells, border color white, 20 plates (5 bags × 4 plates) 0030504305 61260.00

Deepwell Plate 384/200µL, DNA LoBind®, colorless wells, border color white, 40 plates (5 bags × 8 plates) 0030523105 63810.00

Deepwell Plate 384/200 µL, Protein LoBind®, colorless wells, border color white, 40 plates (5 bags × 8 plates) 0030524101 113780.00

Ordering information - Plate Accessories
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Plates® Lid, for MTP and DWP, PCR clean, 80 pcs. (5 bags × 16 pcs.) 0030131517 18930.00

Eppendorf Plates® Lid, for MTP and DWP, sterile, 80 pcs. (5 bags × 16 pcs.) 0030131525 23770.00

Eppendorf Storage Film, self-adhesive, PCR clean, 100 pcs. (2 bags × 50 pcs.) 0030127870 21540.00

Eppendorf Storage Foil, self-adhesive, PCR clean, 100 pcs. 0030127889 19470.00

Sealing Mat for DWP 96/1000 and DWP 96/500, PCR clean, 50 pcs. (5 bags x 10 pcs.) 0030127978 25070.00

Sealing Mat for DWP 96/2000, PCR clean, 50 pcs. (5 bags x 10 pcs.) 0030127960 25070.00

Sample Handling - PCR-Cooler & PCR-Rack
PCR-Cooler Features

>	 For the protection, transport and storage of sensitive samples, as well as for safely stopping reactions

>	 Ideal for PCR reaction setup

>	 Accommodates 96-well PCR plates, PCR strips and 0.2 mL and 0.5 mL PCR tubes

>	 Dry incubation technology eliminates contamination risk associated with classical icebath incubation

>	 Keeps an entire 96-well PCR plate cold for more than an hour at 0 °C (with two-hour precooling at -20 °C)

>	 Features temperature indication: Color of the PCR cooler changes when temperature exceeds 7 °C (violet or dark blue when 
ice cold, pink or light blue when above 7 °C)

>	 Special contour design prohibits freezing of samples
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Ordering information - PCR-Cooler & PCR-Rack
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

PCR-Cooler 0.2 mL Starter Set (1x pink, 1x blue) 3881000015 17590.00

PCR-Cooler 0.2 mL, pink 3881000023 9590.00

PCR-Cooler 0.2 mL, blue 3881000031 9590.00

PCR-Rack, assorted colors, 10 pcs. 0030124545 23410.00

Ordering information - Eppendorf twin.tec® Trace PCR Plates, PCR Clean
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf twin.tec® Trace PCR Plate 96, skirted, 150 µL, colorless, 25 plates 0030129768 16090.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® Trace PCR Plate 96, skirted, 150 µL, crystal blue, 25 plates 0030129776 16090.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® Trace PCR Plate 96, skirted, 150 µL, fuchsia, 25 plates 0030129784 16090.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® Trace PCR Plate 96 LoBind, skirted, 150 μL, colorless, 25 plates 0030129822 19390.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® PCR Plates
>	 One-piece design: combining a polycarbonate frame and polypropylene wells for 

optimum performance

>	 Extremely thin-walled polypropylene wells guarantee optimum heat transfer to 
the sample

> 	 Raised well rims for effective sealing, also reduces risk of cross-contamination

>	 Exceptionally solid and torque-resistant polycarbonate frame

>	 Autoclavable (121 °C, 20 min)

>	 Certified free of any detectable human DNA, DNase, RNase and PCR inhibitors

>	 Skirted, semi-skirted, unskirted, divisible, LoBind versions

Eppendorf twin.tec® Trace PCR Plates - PCR Plates
>	 Laser-engraved lot number and expiration date on each single plate to improve 

traceability in your laboratory processes

>	 Unique laser-engraved optical guiding grid and OptiTrack® matrix for quick 
orientation when pipetting manually

> 	 Batch-tested and certified free of DNA, DNAase, RNase and PCR inhibitors (PCR 
clean)

> 	 Available with barcode (upon request)

Ordering information - Eppendorf twin.tec® PCR Plates, PCR Clean
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf twin.tec® PCR Plate 96, colorless well, skirted, 150 µL, blue, 25 plates 0030128672 16090.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® PCR Plate 96, colorless wells, semi-skirted, 250 µL, blue, 25 plates 0030128605 16090.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® PCR Plate 96, colorless wells, unskirted, 250 µL, blue, 20 plates 0030133390 10190.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® PCR Plate 96, colorless wells, unskirted, divisible, 250 µL, blue, 20 plates 0030133404 18440.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® PCR Plate 96, colorless wells, low profile, unskirted, 150 µL, blue, 20 plates 0030133331 10190.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® PCR Plate 96, colorless well, unskirted, divisible, 150 µL, blue, 20 plates 0030133382 18440.00
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Ordering information - Eppendorf twin.tec® PCR Plates LoBind®, PCR Clean
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf twin.tec® PCR Plate 96 LoBind®, colorless wells, skirted, 150 µL, blue, 25 plates 0030129580 21200.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® PCR Plate 96 LoBind®, colorless wells, semi-skirted, 250 µL, colorless frame, 25 plates 0030129504 19390.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® PCR plate 384 LoBind®, colorless wells, skirted, 45 µL, colorless frame, 25 plates 0030129547 30900.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® real-time PCR Plates - qPCR Plates
>	 White wells for better reflection, high mechanical stability

>	 Raised rims for effective sealing

>	 Skirted, semi-skirted and unskirted versions

>	 Optimal heat transfer due to reduced wall thickness

>	 Autoclavable (121 °C, 20 min.)

IsoTherm-System®

>	 IsoTherm-System: IsoRack (work rack), IsoSafe (insulating box), and two IsoPacks 
(cool packs)

>	 Ideal for cooling, transporting, and storing deep-frozen samples

>	 Dry incubation technology reduces contamination risk associated with classical 
icebath incubation for safe sample handling

>	 Holds up to 24 micro tubes (1.5 mL/2.0 mL) for broad flexibility

Ordering information - twin.tec® real-time PCR Plates, PCR Clean
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf twin.tec® 96 real-time PCR Plate, white wells, skirted, 150 µL, blue, 25 plates 0030132505 26950.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® 96 real-time PCR Plate, white wells, semi-skirted, 250 µL, PCR clean, blue, 25 plates 0030132530 26950.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® 96 real-time PCR Plate, white wells, unskirted, low profile, 150 µL, blue, 20 plates 0030132718 17190.00

Ordering information - real-time PCR consumables - Strips
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Masterclear® Cap Strip, 120 pcs. (10 × 12 pcs.) 0030132874 15680.00

real-time PCR Tube Strips, without caps, 120 pcs. (10 × 12 pcs.) 0030132882 25810.00

Masterclear® Cap Strips and real-time PCR Tube Strips, 120 pcs. (10 × 12 pcs.) 0030132890 40740.00

Masterclear® real-time PCR Film, self-adhesive, PCR clean, 100 pcs. 0030132947 42940.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® PCR Plate 384, colorless well, skirted, 45 µL, blue, 25 plates 0030128532 23860.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® microbiology PCR Plate 96, colorless well, skirted, 150 µL, blue, 10 plates 0030129318 9650.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® microbiology PCR Plate 96, colorless well, semi-skirted, 250 µL, blue, 10 plates 0030129334 9650.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® microbiology PCR Plate 384, colorless wells, skirted, 45 µL, blue, 10 plates 0030129350 14280.00
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Ordering information - IsoTherm-System®

Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

IsoTherm-System® starter set, includes IsoSafe, IsoRack, 0 °C IsoPack and -21 °C IsoPack for 1.5/2.0 mL 
tubes

3880001018 19500.00

IsoPack and IsoRack set, includes one IsoPack and one IsoRack for 1.5/2.0 mL vessels, 0 °C 3880001166 6440.00

IsoPack and IsoRack set, includes one IsoPack and one IsoRack for 1.5/2.0 mL vessels, -21 °C 3880001174 6440.00

Transfer Rack 1.5/2.0 mL, for Eppendorf SmartBlock 1.5 mL and Eppendorf SmartBlock 2.0 mL 3880000151 5550.00

Transfer Rack 0.5 mL, for Eppendorf SmartBlock 0.5 mL 3880000305 5550.00

Eppendorf PCR Tubes
Product features 0.2 mL PCR Tube, thin-walled

>	 Contamination shield on hinged lid

>	 Defined lid position due to special hinge

>	 High transparency even on the tube base

>	 Etched lid for additional writing surface and tight sealing and easy to open

>	 For use with all thermal cyclers with 0.2 mL block format

>	 Certified free from human DNA, DNase, RNase and PCR inhibitors

Eppendorf PCR Tubes Strips
>	 8 reaction tubes in strip-format – ideal for small sample volumes

>	 Easily adaptable for automation

>	 Sealable using flat or domed strip-lids

>	 Certified free from human DNA, DNase, RNase and PCR inhibitors

PCR consumables and Accessories

Ordering information - PCR consumables, PCR Clean
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf PCR Tubes, 0.2 mL, colorless, 1,000 pcs. 0030124332 22460.00

Eppendorf PCR Tubes, 0.2 mL, 8-tube strips, 120 pcs. (960 tubes) 0030124359 27790.00

Eppendorf PCR Tubes, 0.5 mL, with hinged lid, clear, 500 pcs. 0030124537 7810.00

Eppendorf PCR Tube Strips, 0.1 mL, without lids (10 × 12 strips) 0030124804 21140.00

Eppendorf PCR Tube Strips, 0.1 mL, with Cap Strips, domed (10 × 12 strips) 0030124812 28900.00

Eppendorf PCR Tube Strips, 0.1 mL, with Cap Strips, flat (10 × 12 strips) 0030124820 30820.00

Cap Strips, 8-strips, domed, 120 pcs. (10 bags × 12 pcs.) 0030124839 9250.00

Cap Strips, 8-strips, flat, 120 pcs. (10 × 12 pcs.) 0030124847 11680.00

Eppendorf PCR Film, self-adhesive, 100 pcs. 0030127781 23580.00

Eppendorf PCR Foil, self-adhesive, 100 pcs. 0030127790 23580.00

Eppendorf Heat Sealing Film, 100 pcs. 0030127838 28900.00

Eppendorf Heat Sealing Foil, 100 pcs. 0030127854 20210.00
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Ordering information - Forensic DNA Grade
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, 0.5 mL, 500 tubes (10 bags × 50 tubes) 0030123603 10470.00

Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, 1.5 mL, 500 tubes (10 bags × 50 tubes) 0030123611 5540.00

Eppendorf Safe-Lock Tubes, 2.0 mL, 500 tubes (10 bags × 50 tubes) 0030123620 7590.00

Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 mL with screw cap, 200 tubes (2 bags × 100 tubes) 0030122402 12810.00

Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 mL, snap cap, 5.0 mL, 200 tubes (4 bags × 50 tubes) 0030119606 9910.00

Eppendorf Conical Tubes 15 mL, colorless, 100 tubes, individually packed tubes 0030122259 15020.00

Eppendorf Conical Tubes 50 mL, 48 tubes, individually packed tubes 0030122267 8560.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.®, 0.1 – 10 µL, 960 tips (10 racks × 96 tips) 0030078810 29180.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.®, 2 – 20 µL, 960 tips (10 racks × 96 tips) 0030078829 28370.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.®, 2 – 200 µL, 960 tips (10 racks × 96 tips) 0030078837 28370.00

ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.®, 50 – 1,000 µL, 960 tips (10 racks × 96 tips) 0030078845 28370.00

Combitips advanced® 1.0 mL, 100 pcs., individually blister-wrapped 0030089855 17910.00

Combitips advanced® 2.5 mL, 100 pcs., individually blister-wrapped 0030089863 17910.00

Combitips advanced® 5.0 mL, 100 pcs., individually blister-wrapped 0030089871 17910.00

Eppendorf PCR Tubes, 0.2 mL, colorless, 500 pcs. (5 bags × 100 pcs.) 0030124707 15430.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® PCR Plate 96, semi-skirted, 250 µL, colorless, 10 plates, individually wrapped 0030129610 12810.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® PCR Plate 96, skirted, 150 µL, colorless, 10 plates, individually wrapped 0030129601 12810.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® PCR Plate 384, skirted, 45 µL, colorless, 10 plates, individually wrapped 0030129628 12810.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® 96 real-time PCR Plate, semi-skirted, 250 µL, white, 10 plates, individually wrapped 0030129644 12810.00

Eppendorf twin.tec® 96 real-time PCR Plate, skirted, 150 µL, white, 10 plates, individually wrapped 0030129636 12810.00

Eppendorf Forensic DNA Grade Consumables
>	 The test parameters and sensitivity levels of the “Eppendorf Forensic DNA Grade” 

correspond to the requirements of the ISO 18385 standard and are subject to 
strict controls

> 	 Lot specific certificates provided by the testing laboratory confirm the compliance 
with the criteria DNase-, RNase-, PCR inhibitor-, and human DNA-free

> 	 Depending on the product, the Eppendorf Forensic DNA Grade consumables are 
either packaged individually or in workflow-oriented numbers of items per bag

> 	 Safe-Lock Tubes, Eppendorf Conical Tubes, ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.®, Combitips 
advanced®, PCR Tubes, Eppendorf twin.tec® PCR Plate, Eppendorf twin.tec®  
real-time PCR Plate are available in Eppendorf Forensic DNA Grade
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Eppendorf Serological Pipets
>	 Individually wrapped pipets for reliable sterility with Sterility assurance level  

of 10-6

>	 Color-coding for easy identification of pipet volumes

>	 Ultra-pure virgin polystyrene meeting the requirement of USP IV

>	 Subunits with dispenser option to keep stored products safe

>	 Sterile, free of detectable pyrogens, DNA, RNase and DNase, and Non-cytotoxic

>	 Available in 1 mL, 2 mL, 5 mL, 10 mL, 25 mL and 50 mL volumes

Ordering information - Eppendorf Serological Pipets - sterile, pyrogen-, DNase-, RNase-, human and bacterial DNA-free, and Non-cytotoxic
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Serological pipet, 1 mL, individually wrapped, yellow, 800 pcs. (4 bags × 200 pcs.) 0030127692 17170.00

Eppendorf Serological pipet, 2 mL, individually wrapped, green, 600 pcs. (4 bags × 150 pcs.) 0030127706 14400.00

Eppendorf Serological pipet, 5 mL, individually wrapped, blue, 400 pcs. (4 bags × 100 pcs.) 0030127714 12300.00

Eppendorf Serological pipet, 10 mL, individually wrapped, orange, 400 pcs. (4 bags × 100 pcs.) 0030127722 13750.00

Eppendorf Serological pipet, 25 mL, individually wrapped, red, 200 pcs. (4 bags × 50 pcs.) 0030127730 12960.00

Eppendorf Serological pipet, 50 mL, individually wrapped, violet, 160 pcs. (4 bags × 40 pcs.) 0030127749 30240.00

Eppendorf Vis Cuvettes

>	 Disposable cuvettes made of clear 
plastic with a light transmission of 
300 nm to 900 nm

>	 Two different cuvette sizes (semi-
micro and macro) for wide variety of 
volumes and applications

UVette®

>	 Suitable for measuring small volumes 
(≥50 μL)

>	 UV and Vis-transparent between  
220 nm and 1,600 nm

>	 Two built-in optical path lengths in a 
single cuvette – just turn the UVette 
90° to change from 10 mm to 2 mm

Disposable Cuvettes

Ordering information - Eppendorf Vis Cuvettes & UVette®

Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

Eppendorf Semi-micro Vis Cuvettes, 300 nm-900 nm, Plastic cuvette for measurements in the VIS range, 
max. filling volume 3,000 µL, 1,000 cuvettes (10 boxes × 100 cuvettes)

0030079353 22080.00

Eppendorf macro Vis Cuvettes, 300 nm-900 nm, Plastic cuvette for measurements in the VIS range, max. 
filling volume 4,500 µL, 1,000 cuvettes (10 boxes × 100 cuvettes)

0030079345 20730.00

UVette® starter set, 80 UVettes and 1 universal adapter for light path height 15 mm, convertible to 8.5 mm, 
50 – 2,000 µL

4099100007 15140.00

UVette® 220 nm – 1,600 nm, original Eppendorf plastic cuvette, individually packed, (including RNase-free, 
DNase-free) and protein-free, PCR clean, 50 – 2,000 µL, 80 pcs.

0030106300 10110.00

UVette® routine pack 220 nm – 1,600 nm, reclosable box, Eppendorf Quality, 50 – 2,000 µL, 200 pcs. 0030106318 21110.00

Adapter for UVette® for photometer/spectrophotometer with light path height 10 mm 4099002005 16940.00

Adapter for UVette® for photometer/spectrophotometer with light path height 20 mm 4099005004 16940.00

Adapter for photometer/spectrophotometer GeneQuant I/II 4099004008 8330.00

Adapter for UVette® for photometer/spectrophotometer with light path height 8.5 mm 4099001009 16940.00

Adapter for UVette® for photometer/spectrophotometer with light path height 15 mm 4099003001 16940.00
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Scan to watch video

SPLASH (Sophisticated Pipette Laboratory and Services Hub)
is the state of the art, world class pipette calibration facility

Decontamination
After verifying the customer’s declaration of decontamination,
Eppendorf sends all pipettes through an additional decontamina-
tion process before forwarding them to our calibration facilities.

Preventive Maintenance and Repair
 > Pipette is examined and calibrated as found, if requested
 >  Outer and inner parts are cleaned and maintained (replace wear-
and-tear parts and lubricate, if necessary)
 > Device is tested for leaks
 > Performing necessary repairs

Eppendorf Calibration Process

Calibration and Adjustment
 >  High-precision, single- and multichannel balances fulfilling  
ISO 8655 requirements are used
 > Original manufacturer pipette tips are used
 > Measurements made according to ISO 8655
 >  Evaluations carried out according to manufacturer’s specifications  
(if requested, on the basis of ISO 8655 or customer SOP error limits)
 > Adjustments made if device is outside of its error limits
 > ISO 17025 calibration certificate available on request.

Labeling and packaging
 >  Device is packed with calibration documentation and service 
report ready for shipment
 >  Each device receives a calibration service sticker with the  
calibration date
 >  Pipette shipped in secure packaging with our certified shipping 
partners to assure it arrives in peak condition.
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Ordering information
Description Order no. Unit Price (₹)

ISO 8655 Calibration including Preventive Maintenance 1-Channel 0082000142 1470.00

ISO 8655 Calibration including Preventive Maintenance 8-Channel 0082000165 3284.00

ISO 8655 Calibration including Preventive Maintenance 12-Channel 0082000166 4219.00

ISO 8655 Calibration including Preventive Maintenance 16-Channel 0082000185 13272.00

ISO 8655 Calibration including Preventive Maintenance 24-Channel 0082000186 16580.00

Calibration according to ISO 17025 including Preventive Maintenance 1-Channel 0082000143 1890.00

Calibration according to ISO 17025 including Preventive Maintenance 8-Channel 0082000167 4200.00

Calibration according to ISO 17025 including Preventive Maintenance 12-Channel 0082000168 4652.00

Calibration according to ISO 17025 including Preventive Maintenance16-Channel 0082000187 16580.00

Calibration according to ISO 17025 including Preventive Maintenance 24-Channel 0082000188 22113.00

Pipette calibration, maintenance and adjustment services done at 
Sophisticated Pipette Laboratory and Service Hub (SPLASH), Chennai
World-class facility, accredited by NABL, is equipped to calibrate over 1,00,000 Pipettes in a year. Pipette 
Service and Calibration is done as per ISO 8655 and ISO 17025. Highlight of the facility is calibration of 
Multi-channel Pipettes (8- or 12- channels) done in one go. We use SpeedCal multi-channel balance to 
calibrate all channels of Multi-channel Pipettes.

Service Hotline: +91 44 66 312 264

Terms
>	 Calibration is done at lower, middle and higher volume of the Pipettes’ nominal volume
>	 Courier charges will be additional, applicable only if the pipette is sent to the calibration centre
>	 Price given above is applicable for one pipette from the respective category
>	 For quantity based discounts please contact us at service@eppendorf.co.in

Add on Services
*Additional customer specific volume calibration – ₹ 200 per volume
*Printout record from the weighing machine for the dispensed volume – ₹ 200 per pipette

Pipette Calibration Services

CC-2481

Decontamination
After verifying the customer’s declaration of decontamination,
Eppendorf sends all pipettes through an additional decontamina-
tion process before forwarding them to our calibration facilities.

Preventive Maintenance and Repair
 > Pipette is examined and calibrated as found, if requested
 >  Outer and inner parts are cleaned and maintained (replace wear-
and-tear parts and lubricate, if necessary)
 > Device is tested for leaks
 > Performing necessary repairs

Eppendorf Calibration Process

Calibration and Adjustment
 >  High-precision, single- and multichannel balances fulfilling  
ISO 8655 requirements are used
 > Original manufacturer pipette tips are used
 > Measurements made according to ISO 8655
 >  Evaluations carried out according to manufacturer’s specifications  
(if requested, on the basis of ISO 8655 or customer SOP error limits)

 > Adjustments made if device is outside of its error limits
 > ISO 17025 calibration certificate available on request.

Labeling and packaging
 >  Device is packed with calibration documentation and service 
report ready for shipment
 >  Each device receives a calibration service sticker with the  
calibration date
 >  Pipette shipped in secure packaging with our certified shipping 
partners to assure it arrives in peak condition.
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CytoOne® Dishes
>	 Sturdy, flat bases resist bowing and warping

>	 Optical clarity provides distortion-free microscopy

>	 Stacking rings with vented design for thermal equalisation

>	 Vented lids improve gas exchange

>	 Gamma sterilised (SAL 10-5) and certified RNase, DNase, DNA and pyrogen free

>	 Easy to open sleeves in convenient, small pack sizes

CytoOne® Multiwell Plates
>	 Complete 360º chimney wells prevents cross-contamination and provides uniform 

temperature transfer across all wells

>	 Vented skirt reduces condensation and surface tension between stacked plates

>	 Optical clear flat bottom for distortion-free microscopy

>	 Moulded alpha-numeric matrix

>	 Gamma sterilised (SAL 10-5) and certified RNase, DNase, DNA and Pyrogen free

Ordering information - CytoOne® Dishes
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

35 x 10 mm CytoOne® Dish, 300 Dishes (10 Dishes × 30 Packets), TC-Treated CC7682-3340 10900.00

60 x 15 mm CytoOne® Dish, 300 Dishes (10 Dishes × 30 Packets), TC-Treated CC7682-3359 10510.00

100 x 20 mm CytoOne® Dish, 300 Dishes (10 Dishes × 30 Packets), TC-Treated CC7682-3394 22880.00

150 x 20 mm CytoOne® Dish, 60 Dishes (5 dishes x 12 packets), TC-Treated CC7682-3614 13650.00

35 x 10 mm CytoOne® Dish, 300 Dishes (10 Dishes × 30 Packets), Non-Treated CC7672-3340 7400.00

60 x 15 mm CytoOne® Dish, 300 Dishes (10 Dishes × 30 Packets), Non-Treated CC7672-3359 9780.00

100 x 20 mm CytoOne® Dish, 300 Dishes (10 Dishes × 30 Packets), Non-Treated CC7672-3394 19380.00

150 x 20 mm CytoOne® Dish, 60 Dishes (5 dishes x 12 packets), Non-Treated CC7672-3614 12370.00

Ordering information - CytoOne® Multiwell Plates
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

6-Well CytoOne® Plate, 1 Box × 50 Multiwell plates, TC-Treated CC7682-7506 10340.00

12-Well CytoOne® Plate, 1 Box × 50 Multiwell plates, TC-Treated CC7682-7512 13650.00

24-Well CytoOne® Plate, 1 Box × 50 Multiwell plates, TC-Treated CC7682-7524 12000.00

48-Well CytoOne® Plate, 1 Box × 50 Multiwell plates, TC-Treated CC7682-7548 14770.00

96-Well CytoOne® Plate, 1 Box × 50 Multiwell plates, TC-Treated CC7682-7596 14210.00

6-Well CytoOne® Plate, 1 Box × 50 Multiwell plates, Non-Treated CC7672-7506 10150.00

12-Well CytoOne® Plate, 1 Box × 50 Multiwell plates, Non-Treated CC7672-7512 12740.00

24-Well CytoOne® Plate, 1 Box × 50 Multiwell plates, Non-Treated CC7672-7524 8310.00

48-Well CytoOne® Plate, 1 Box × 50 Multiwell plates, Non-Treated CC7672-7548 10510.00

96-Well CytoOne® Plate, 1 Box × 50 Multiwell plates, Non-Treated CC7672-7596 12370.00

STARLAB products are being distributed in India by Eppendorf India Private Limited. 
STARLAB products are in daily use at research institutions in biological and medical institutes, 
universities and hospitals, as well as in companies in the life sciences.
For more details, visit https://www.starlabgroup.com/en
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CytoOne® Flasks with 2-Position Plug Seal Caps
>	 All flasks 100% pressure tested for leak-free assurance

>	 Stacking rims with vented design for thermal equalisation

>	 Anti-tilt skirts and base bars improve stability

>	 Wide necks provide easy access while minimising contamination

>	 Gamma sterilised (SAL 10-5) and certified RNase, DNase, DNA and Pyrogen free

Ordering information - CytoOne® Flasks with 2-Position Plug Seal Caps
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

T-25 CytoOne® Flask, Clear/Green Cap, 300 Flasks (30 Bags × 10 Flasks), TC-Treated CC7682-4325 29780.00

T-75 CytoOne® Flask, Clear/Green Cap, 100 Flasks (20 Bags × 5 Flasks), TC-Treated CC7682-4175 21020.00

T-150 CytoOne® Flask, Clear/Green Cap, 40 Flasks (8 Bags × 5 Flasks), TC-Treated CC7682-4415 16240.00

T-225 CytoOne® Flask, Clear/Green Cap, 25 Flasks (5 Bags × 5 Flasks), TC-Treated CC7682-4225 14770.00

T-25 CytoOne® Flask, Clear/White cap, 300 Flasks (30 Bags × 10 Flasks), Non-Treated CC7672-4325 32050.00

T-75 CytoOne® Flask, Clear/White cap, 100 Flasks (20 Bags × 5 Flasks), Non-Treated CC7672-4175 20150.00

T-150 CytoOne® Flask, Clear/White cap, 40 Flasks (8 Bags × 5 Flasks), Non-Treated CC7672-4415 18450.00

T-225 CytoOne® Flask, Clear/White cap, 25 Flasks (5 Bags × 5 Flasks), Non-Treated CC7672-4225 12000.00

CytoOne® Flasks with Vented Filter Caps
>	 All flasks 100% pressure tested for leak-free assurance

>	 Stacking rims with vented design for thermal equalisation

>	 Anti-tilt skirts and base bars improve stability

>	 Wide necks provide easy access while minimising contamination

>	 Gamma sterilised (SAL 10-5) and certified RNase, DNase, DNA and Pyrogen free

Ordering information - CytoOne® Flasks with Vented Filter Caps
Description Order no. Price/case (₹)

T-25 CytoOne® Flask Vented, Clear/Green Cap, 300 Flasks (30 Bags × 10 Flasks), TC-Treated CC7682-4825 56420.00

T-75 CytoOne® Flask Vented, Clear/Green Cap, 100 Flasks (20 Bags × 5 Flasks), TC-Treated CC7682-4875 31170.00

T-150 CytoOne® Flask Vented, Clear/Green Cap, 40 Flasks (8 Bags × 5 Flasks), TC-Treated CC7682-4815 19920.00

T-225 CytoOne® Flask Vented, Clear/Green Cap, 25 Flasks (5 Bags × 5 Flasks), TC-Treated CC7682-4822 19380.00

T-25 CytoOne® Flask Vented, Clear/White cap, 300 Flasks (30 Bags × 10 Flasks), Non-Treated CC7672-4825 56420.00

T-75 CytoOne® Flask Vented, Clear/White cap, 100 Flasks (20 Bags × 5 Flasks), Non-Treated CC7672-4875 33380.00

T-150 CytoOne® Flask Vented, Clear/White cap, 40 Flasks (8 Bags × 5 Flasks), Non-Treated CC7672-4815 21780.00

T-225 CytoOne® Flask Vented, Clear/White cap, 25 Flasks (5 Bags × 5 Flasks), Non-Treated CC7672-4822 21020.00
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Terms & Conditions

Prices
>	 This Price List is valid from January 1, 2025 until 

December 31, 2025
>	 Prices mentioned in this Price List are in Indian Rupees 

and are ruling at the time of printing of the Price List. 
>	 For order value less than ₹ 25000, delivery charge of  

₹ 1250 will be levied. Free delivery for order value 
above ₹ 25000.

>	 Bonded warehouse prices are available on demand
>	 Order should be in the name of “Eppendorf India 

Private Limited, Chennai”
>	 The prices mentioned in the price list are the maximum 

and it is open to the dealers and others to sell products 
at prices lower than the ones indicated in the price list

> 	Special promotional offers are available time to time 
which are not included in this pricelist. Rate contract 
discounts are not applicable for such promotional 
offers.

Supplies - Products
>	 The supplies will be made by Eppendorf India Private 

Limited or through our authorized distributors
>	 For direct supplies, billing will be done from 

“Eppendorf India Private Limited, Chennai, Tamilnadu  
(GST # 33AABCE1667R1ZA)”

Supplies - Services
> 	Billing for Services will be done from “Eppendorf 

India Private Limited (from the respective states as 
mentioned below as applicable)

> 	Buyer should place service order to the below 
mentioned locations as applicable

Payment - NEFT Details

Account Name Eppendorf India Private Limited

Bank Name
The Hongkong and Shanghai 
Banking Corporation Limited

Branch Name Mylapore (041)

Address
HSBC, Rajalakshmi, No: 5 & 
7 Cathedral Road, Mylapore 
Chennai 600086.

Telephone numbers 044-49063074
IFS Code HSBC0600002
9 Digit code number 
of Bank and Branch 
appearing on MICR 
Cheque issued by 
Bank

600039002

Account Type Current Account

Account number as 
appearing on

041 544602 001

State GSTIN/UIN
Telangana 36AABCE1667R1Z4
Tamil Nadu 33AABCE1667R1ZA
Maharashtra 27AABCE1667R1Z3
Karnataka 29AABCE1667R1ZZ
Delhi 07AABCE1667R1Z5
West Bengal 19AABCE1667R1Z0

Taxes
>	 CGST & SGST/IGST will be charged extra as applicable
>	 Buyer’s PAN is required in case buyer’s GST number is 

not available

Delivery
>	 Delivery period would be 4–6 weeks from the date of 

receipt of technically and commercially clear order
>	 While every effort will be made to adhere to delivery 

dates, no responsibility is and will be accepted for non-
delivery or for delayed delivery within the specified 
delivery dates

>	 Items offered are subject to the goods being in Stock 
on the date of receipt of the order

Damage or Loss in Transit
>	 Materials are packed with utmost care under expert 

supervision. Our responsibility will cease after a 
consignment is accepted by the Transporters / Courier 
/ Post Office in good condition and no responsibility is 
taken by us for any damage or loss in transit. Goods 
can be insured at the customer’s request @ 2% of the 
invoice value.

Jurisdiction
>	 The term of supplies are subject to Chennai Jurisdiction 

only and are subject to force major clause

Note
>	 No amendment or cancellation of order will be 

accepted once the goods are dispatched
>	 Specifications and Prices are subject to change without 

prior notice
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Order online with eShop

www.eppendorf.com/in-en/

Government e-Marketplace (GeM) is a one stop portal to facilitate online procurement of common use Goods & 
Services required by various Government Departments / Organizations / PSUs.

Our new website offers optimal design for mobile use. We offer you the best online experience – independent of 
your used device of choice. Eppendorf is there for you anytime and anywhere.

> New/improved eShop features

> Our improved product pages will help you to understand the details of our products

> Special offers & promotions

Eppendorf products are available on GeM

Place your orders directly to the OEM

https://gem.gov.in
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Your local distributor:

CHENNAI

Eppendorf India Private Limited

Plot No. 18, 19, 20 (Part)

Ambit Park Road

Sidco Industrial Estate (South Phase)

Ambattur, Chennai 600058

Tel 044 66 312 222

NEW DELHI

Eppendorf India Private Limited

Unit Nos. 705, 706 & 707

7th Floor, Tower B, DLF Towers

Jasola District Centre

Jasola Vihar, New Delhi 110025

Tel 011 41 325 075

PUNE

Eppendorf India Private Limited 

Office No. 801A/801B, Westport

32/1A/1/32, Pan Card Club Road 

Baner, Pune 411045

Tel 020 46 030 716

BENGALURU

Eppendorf India Private Limited

No.116, 1st Floor

West of Chord Road

1st Block, 2nd Stage 

Rajajinagar, Bengaluru 560086

Tel 080 41 535 870/871

HYDERABAD

Eppendorf India Private Limited

407, 4th Floor, Manjeera Trinity

Corporate, JNTU Hitec City Road

KPHB 3rd Phase, Kukatpally

Hyderabad 500072

Tel 040 666 21 432

KOLKATA

Eppendorf India Private Limited

Aurora Waterfront

GN 34/1, GN Block, Sector V, Salt Lake

10th Floor, Unit No. – 1 (Room No. 1001)

Bidhannagar, Kolkata 700091

Tel 033 48 004 350

Call Inside Sales to place your orders!

Monday to Friday • 9:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.

insidesales@eppendorf.co.in

044 - 66312 261 / 262 / 263


